
 

 

 

 

2.6.3 - Pass percentage of Students during the year  

2.6.3.1 - Total number of final year students who passed the university examination during the year  

 

sl. 
No. 

regno rollno name crsnm 

1 91905010075 236009303201 SANJU BHOWAL BA(Hon) BEN 

2 92005010001 236009303202 BIKASH MOHAN ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

3 92005010002 236009303203 DEBIPARNA PAUL BA(Hon) BEN 

4 92005010003 236009303204 PIYALI JESMIN BA(Hon) BEN 

5 92005010004 236009303205 GAYATRI ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

6 92005010005 236009303206 SERINA PARVIN BA(Hon) BEN 

7 92005010006 236009303207 BAPAN BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

8 92005010007 236009303208 RESHMI PARVIN BA(Hon) BEN 

9 92005010009 236009303210 SUSHAMA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

10 92005010010 236009303211 KALPANA BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

11 92005010011 236009303212 SUBHAJIT ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

12 92005010012 236009303213 SHUKLA SARKAR BA(Hon) BEN 

13 92005010013 236009303214 HUMAYUN KABIR ALAM BA(Hon) BEN 

14 92005010014 236009303215 SAKIL ARSHED BA(Hon) BEN 

15 92005010015 236009303216 SUPARNA DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

16 92005010016 236009303217 KARTICK SIDDYA BA(Hon) BEN 

17 92005010017 236009303218 MINTU BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

18 92005010019 236009303219 NANDITA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

19 92005010020 236009303220 LIZA BASAK BA(Hon) BEN 

20 92005010021 236009303221 RIYA DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

21 92005010022 236009303222 ANINDITA PAUL BA(Hon) BEN 

22 92005010023 236009303223 AKLIMA BEGUM BA(Hon) BEN 

23 92005010024 236009303224 TIRTHA KARJEE BA(Hon) BEN 

24 92005010025 236009303225 TITHI RANI DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

25 92005010026 236009303226 RUPAM PAUL BA(Hon) BEN 

26 92005010028 236009303227 KALPANA DEU BA(Hon) BEN 

27 92005010029 236009303228 NUSMINA PARVIN BA(Hon) BEN 

28 92005010030 236009303229 SOURAV ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

29 92005010032 236009303230 MAMATA MANDAL BA(Hon) BEN 

30 92005010034 236009303231 ROHINI RABHA BA(Hon) BEN 

31 92005010035 236009303232 JULI RABHA BA(Hon) BEN 

32 92005010036 236009303233 ELANUR YASNI BA(Hon) BEN 

33 92005010037 236009303234 SANJITA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

34 92005010038 236009303235 HRIDAY ROY BA(Hon) BEN 



 

 

 

35 92005010041 236009303236 BIPLAB SARKAR BA(Hon) BEN 

36 92005010043 236009303237 MERINA BEGAM BA(Hon) BEN 

37 92005010044 236009303238 SUSMITA MANDAL BA(Hon) BEN 

38 92005010046 236009303239 NIRMALA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

39 92005010047 236009303240 PRITAM BHATTACHARJEE BA(Hon) BEN 

40 92005010048 236009303241 TAPAS BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

41 92005010049 236009303242 DEBDYUTI BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

42 92005010050 236009303243 PAMPI  ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

43 92005010051 236009303244 RITU BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

44 92005010052 236009303245 ANKITA SUTRADHAR BA(Hon) BEN 

45 92005010053 236009303246 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY BA(Hon) BEN 

46 92005010056 236009303249 LABANI ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

47 92005010057 236009303250 SAGAR ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

48 92005010058 236009303251 TIYAS DUTTA BA(Hon) BEN 

49 92005010061 236009303253 MUNMUN DUTTA BA(Hon) BEN 

50 92005010062 236009303254 BULAN RAY BA(Hon) BEN 

51 92005010064 236009303255 POURABI ADHIKARI BA(Hon) BEN 

52 92005010065 236009303256 BEAUTY GHATAK BA(Hon) BEN 

53 92005010069 236009303258 TANIMA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

54 92005010070 236009303259 BANOSREE ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

55 92005010071 236009303260 BANKIM ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

56 92005010072 236009303261 BANASHREE MALLICK BA(Hon) BEN 

57 92005010074 236009303262 DHIRA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

58 92005010075 236009303263 MOUSUMI ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

59 92005010076 236009303264 RUPSANA PARVIN BA(Hon) BEN 

60 92005010077 236009303265 LABANI LASKAR BA(Hon) BEN 

61 92005010078 236009303266 SUMITA BAPARI BA(Hon) BEN 

62 92005010082 236009303268 SUCHITRA BASAK BA(Hon) BEN 

63 92005010083 236009303269 RAJU ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

64 92005010084 236009303270 SHIBANI MAJUMDER BA(Hon) BEN 

65 92005010086 236009303271 PRATIMA BASAK BA(Hon) BEN 

66 92005010087 236009303272 JAYASREE ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

67 92005010088 236009303273 PRIYA BISWAS BA(Hon) BEN 

68 92005010090 236009303274 CHAMPA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

69 92005010091 236009303275 SOURAV GOPE BA(Hon) BEN 

70 92005010092 236009303276 SANU DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

71 92005010093 236009303277 SUBHADIP PAUL BA(Hon) BEN 

72 92005010095 236009303279 SHILPI DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

73 92005010097 236009303280 SHREYA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

74 92005010098 236009303281 LALITA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 



 

 

 

75 92005010099 236009303282 RANJIBAN BISWAS BA(Hon) BEN 

76 92005010101 236009303284 SATYEN BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

77 92005010102 236009303285 BHUMIKA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

78 92005010103 236009303286 SIMA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

79 92005010104 236009303287 RUMANA KHATUN BA(Hon) BEN 

80 92005010105 236009303288 PARIKSHIT ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

81 92005010106 236009303289 RATNA BARMAN BA(Hon) BEN 

82 92005010108 236009303291 SANGITA ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

83 92005010111 236009303293 RIYA DAS BA(Hon) BEN 

84 92005010112 236009303294 JOYASHREE ROY BA(Hon) BEN 

85 92005010113 236009303295 LIPIKA DAS BA(Hon) ENG 

86 92005010114 236009303296 RAKHEE ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

87 92005010115 236009303297 SURAJIT  ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

88 92005010117 236009303298 INDRANI BARMAN BA(Hon) ENG 

89 92005010118 236009303299 RUPSHANA PARVIN BA(Hon) ENG 

90 92005010119 236009303300 YASMIN BEGAM BA(Hon) ENG 

91 92005010123 236009303302 SOURAV MANDAL BA(Hon) ENG 

92 92005010124 236009303303 DEBOPRIYA BASAK BA(Hon) ENG 

93 92005010127 236009303306 DOLI ADHIKARY BA(Hon) ENG 

94 92005010128 236009303307 KANAK SEN BA(Hon) ENG 

95 92005010129 236009303308 PAPITA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

96 92005010130 236009303309 PROSANTA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

97 92005010131 236009303310 ANISH DAS BA(Hon) ENG 

98 92005010132 236009303311 SUBHADRA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

99 92005010133 236009303312 SUMI MALLICK BA(Hon) ENG 

100 92005010134 236009303313 SUMANA BISWAS BA(Hon) ENG 

101 92005010135 236009303314 AVIJIT ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

102 92005010136 236009303315 RAKESH PAUL BA(Hon) ENG 

103 92005010137 236009303316 RUPSANA KHATUN BA(Hon) ENG 

104 92005010139 236009303318 MANDIRA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

105 92005010140 236009303319 BINAPANI ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

106 92005010142 236009303320 JESMIN SULTANA BA(Hon) ENG 

107 92005010143 236009303321 BINDIA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

108 92005010144 236009303322 PUJA SARKAR BA(Hon) ENG 

109 92005010146 236009303323 JUTHIKA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

110 92005010147 236009303324 PUSKAR BARMAN BA(Hon) ENG 

111 92005010148 236009303325 MOUSUMI ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

112 92005010150 236009303326 KRISH DEY BA(Hon) ENG 

113 92005010152 236009303327 RINKI SARKAR BA(Hon) ENG 

114 92005010155 236009303328 BANASHREE BARMAN BA(Hon) ENG 



 

 

 

115 92005010156 236009303329 SUBHANKAR BARMAN BA(Hon) ENG 

116 92005010158 236009303330 PRASANTA ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

117 92005010161 236009303331 RIMJHIM DEY BA(Hon) ENG 

118 92005010162 236009303332 KHUSBU PARVIN BA(Hon) ENG 

119 92005010163 236009303333 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Hon) ENG 

120 92005010164 236009303334 ANAMIKA DAS BA(Hon) ENG 

121 92005010166 236009303336 BIKRAM ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

122 92005010167 236009303337 ASHISH ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

123 92005010169 236009303339 NANDITA MAJUMDAR BA(Hon) ENG 

124 92005010172 236009303341 PAPIYA GHOSH BA(Hon) ENG 

125 92005010179 236009303342 RAJAT ADHIKARY BA(Hon) ENG 

126 92005010184 236009303345 ARPAN MANDAL BA(Hon) ENG 

127 92005010186 236009303346 JAGADISH ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

128 92005010187 236009303347 SUSUMA BASAK BA(Hon) ENG 

129 92005010188 236009303348 RANADIP BASAK BA(Hon) ENG 

130 92005010191 236009303351 
HAKIMUL SULTANA 

MAMUD BA(Hon) ENG 

131 92005010192 236009303352 ANAMIKA BARMAN BA(Hon) ENG 

132 92005010195 236009303354 LADEMUL ISLAM BA(Hon) ENG 

133 92005010196 236009303355 SAKILNUR MIAH BA(Hon) ENG 

134 92005010197 236009303356 ARUP ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

135 92005010199 236009303357 SUJAY ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

136 92005010200 236009303358 ABIR KUMAR ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

137 92005010202 236009303360 PANKAJ ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

138 92005010205 236009303362 ARGHYADEEP DEY BA(Hon) ENG 

139 92005010206 236009303363 RAJESH ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

140 92005010207 236009303364 JULFIKAR ISLAM BA(Hon) ENG 

141 92005010210 236009303367 RITWIK ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

142 92005010213 236009303369 ROHIT BASAK BA(Hon) ENG 

143 92005010214 236009303370 SRIDAM MANDAL BA(Hon) ENG 

144 92005010215 236009303371 JEET MAHANTA BA(Hon) ENG 

145 92005010217 236009303372 DEBJANI ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

146 92005010218 236009303373 MOUSUMI TALUKDAR BA(Hon) ENG 

147 92005010220 236009303374 BISHNUDYUTI ROY BA(Hon) ENG 

148 92005010518 236009303581 SUVADEEP BASAK BA(Hon) EDN 

149 92005010519 236009303582 MOUMITA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

150 92005010521 236009303583 RIYA PARVIN BA(Hon) EDN 

151 92005010522 236009303584 PRIYANKA ORAON BA(Hon) EDN 

152 92005010523 236009303585 TASLIMA PARVIN BA(Hon) EDN 

153 92005010524 236009303586 SUCHITRA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 



 

 

 

154 92005010525 236009303587 ANUPAMA SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

155 92005010526 236009303588 CHANDRIMA MANDAL BA(Hon) EDN 

156 92005010527 236009303589 SUBHRAJIT DAS BA(Hon) EDN 

157 92005010528 236009303590 IVA MANDAL BA(Hon) EDN 

158 92005010529 236009303591 SUCHITRA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

159 92005010533 236009303593 URMILA BASAK BA(Hon) EDN 

160 92005010534 236009303594 MOUSUMI BARMAN BA(Hon) EDN 

161 92005010535 236009303595 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

162 92005010536 236009303596 MAHADEV DAS BA(Hon) EDN 

163 92005010539 236009303597 BADSHA ALAM BA(Hon) EDN 

164 92005010540 236009303598 URBASHI ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

165 92005010542 236009303599 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

166 92005010543 236009303600 DEBASHISH ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

167 92005010545 236009303601 PRAKASH SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

168 92005010546 236009303602 BRISTI BEGAM BA(Hon) EDN 

169 92005010547 236009303603 LAJINA PARVEEN BA(Hon) EDN 

170 92005010548 236009303604 BABITA DAS BA(Hon) EDN 

171 92005010549 236009303605 ALOKA BISWAS BA(Hon) EDN 

172 92005010550 236009303606 ARPITA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

173 92005010552 236009303607 AKASH SAHA BA(Hon) EDN 

174 92005010553 236009303608 DWIP MAJUMDER BA(Hon) EDN 

175 92005010554 236009303609 PRITY SAHA BA(Hon) EDN 

176 92005010555 236009303610 DEBASISH KARMAKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

177 92005010559 236009303612 SURAJIT ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

178 92005010560 236009303613 ANANYA DAS BA(Hon) EDN 

179 92005010561 236009303614 MANISHA DEY SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

180 92005010562 236009303615 ABUBAKKAR RAHAMAN BA(Hon) EDN 

181 92005010563 236009303616 MRITUNJOY ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

182 92005010564 236009303617 KAMAL ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

183 92005010565 236009303618 BARSHA DEBNATH BA(Hon) EDN 

184 92005010566 236009303619 AKASH GHOSH BA(Hon) EDN 

185 92005010567 236009303620 BIDHAN DAS BA(Hon) EDN 

186 92005010568 236009303621 RAKESH ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

187 92005010570 236009303622 SNIKDHYA BARMAN BA(Hon) EDN 

188 92005010571 236009303623 SANCHITA ORAON BA(Hon) EDN 

189 92005010572 236009303624 
BIDYA MOHAN 

MAJUMDAR BA(Hon) EDN 

190 92005010574 236009303625 BISHNU SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

191 92005010575 236009303626 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Hon) EDN 

192 92005010576 236009303627 PABITRA BISWAS BA(Hon) EDN 



 

 

 

193 92005010577 236009303628 SANGHAMITRA PAUL BA(Hon) EDN 

194 92005010578 236009303629 DEBOSMITA GHOSH BA(Hon) EDN 

195 92005010579 236009303630 ARPITA ROY BA(Hon) EDN 

196 91805012128 236009303417 SAMIUL ISLAM BA(Hon) HIS 

197 92005010290 236009303418 RAJ HOSSAIN BA(Hon) HIS 

198 92005010291 236009303419 PRANHARI ROY SARKAR BA(Hon) HIS 

199 92005010294 236009303422 PAYEL KHA BA(Hon) HIS 

200 92005010296 236009303423 BINAY ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

201 92005010300 236009303425 UTPALA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

202 92005010303 236009303427 SUTAPA DAS BA(Hon) HIS 

203 92005010304 236009303428 SANCHITA PAUL BA(Hon) HIS 

204 92005010305 236009303429 MOUSUMI ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

205 92005010306 236009303430 SUPARNA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

206 92005010309 236009303432 BEAUTY ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

207 92005010310 236009303433 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

208 92005010311 236009303434 DEBASISH DAS BA(Hon) HIS 

209 92005010314 236009303436 RIMPA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

210 92005010318 236009303439 SUDIPTA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

211 92005010319 236009303440 ARAMITA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

212 92005010321 236009303442 PATRIKA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

213 92005010324 236009303444 PUJA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

214 92005010325 236009303445 ANIMA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

215 92005010326 236009303446 DEBABRATA MANDAL BA(Hon) HIS 

216 92005010327 236009303447 RAMANANDA RAHA BA(Hon) HIS 

217 92005010328 236009303448 PAYEL GHOSH BA(Hon) HIS 

218 92005010329 236009303449 ANIMA SARKAR BA(Hon) HIS 

219 92005010330 236009303450 SANJINA KHATUN BA(Hon) HIS 

220 92005010331 236009303451 DIPIKA DAS BA(Hon) HIS 

221 92005010332 236009303452 SANJITA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

222 92005010333 236009303453 HANUFA PARVIN BA(Hon) HIS 

223 92005010334 236009303454 BAPI ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

224 92005010335 236009303455 NIRUPAM ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

225 92005010340 236009303457 OMKAR DAS BA(Hon) HIS 

226 92005010341 236009303458 RITU BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

227 92005010342 236009303459 BISWAJIT SARKAR BA(Hon) HIS 

228 92005010344 236009303460 SUMANA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

229 92005010345 236009303461 LAXMI SARKAR BA(Hon) HIS 

230 92005010350 236009303463 DHIRAJ ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

231 92005010352 236009303464 RINKU PARVIN BA(Hon) HIS 

232 92005010354 236009303465 APARNA DAS BA(Hon) HIS 



 

 

 

233 92005010355 236009303466 HARIPROSAD ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

234 92005010356 236009303467 RAKHI ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

235 92005010358 236009303468 SOUROV ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

236 92005010361 236009303470 PUJA MALLICK BA(Hon) HIS 

237 92005010362 236009303471 SAMITA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

238 92005010363 236009303472 DIPIKA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

239 92005010370 236009303476 REHINA BEGAM BA(Hon) HIS 

240 92005010372 236009303478 NANIGOPAL BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

241 92005010373 236009303479 JAYANTA BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

242 92005010377 236009303483 BELAL HOSSAIN BA(Hon) HIS 

243 92005010378 236009303484 PRASUN MOHANTA BA(Hon) HIS 

244 92005010381 236009303486 SABINA YEASMIN BA(Hon) HIS 

245 92005010385 236009303488 SUSMITA ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

246 92005010386 236009303489 APAN ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

247 92005010387 236009303490 HAMIDA BEGAM BA(Hon) HIS 

248 92005010394 236009303494 MANAB BARMAN BA(Hon) HIS 

249 92005010390 236009303492 SUROJ ROY BA(Hon) HIS 

250 92005010399 236009303498 PAPPU BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

251 92005010402 236009303499 MITHUN ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

252 92005010404 236009303500 JAYANTA BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

253 92005010406 236009303501 ANINDITA BASAK BA(Hon) POLS 

254 92005010409 236009303503 CHITRA SARKAR BA(Hon) POLS 

255 92005010411 236009303504 BARNALI BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

256 92005010414 236009303507 SHILA MONDAL BA(Hon) POLS 

257 92005010419 236009303509 TRINA ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

258 92005010420 236009303510 RATAN BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

259 92005010421 236009303511 SHRABANI DEY BA(Hon) POLS 

260 92005010422 236009303512 SAYANTANI BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

261 92005010423 236009303513 KHOKAN ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

262 92005010424 236009303514 NAZMUL HAQUE BA(Hon) POLS 

263 92005010430 236009303517 DISHA MITRA BA(Hon) POLS 

264 92005010431 236009303518 TANMAY ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

265 92005010433 236009303519 SUBHOJIT BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

266 92005010435 236009303521 SUBARNA SARKAR BA(Hon) POLS 

267 92005010437 236009303522 ALOKE ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

268 92005010438 236009303523 HIRAK BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

269 92005010439 236009303524 TARUN ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

270 92005010443 236009303525 KAKALI ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

271 92005010446 236009303527 APU BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

272 92005010452 236009303530 REJINA PARVIN BA(Hon) POLS 



 

 

 

273 92005010453 236009303531 RITIKA SHARMA BA(Hon) POLS 

274 92005010455 236009303532 RIK ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

275 92005010456 236009303533 MOUSUMI DEY BA(Hon) POLS 

276 92005010458 236009303534 SUPRIYA ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

277 92005010459 236009303535 KISHOR KUMAR ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

278 92005010462 236009303536 SUBIR ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

279 92005010465 236009303537 JYOTIRMAY RAY BA(Hon) POLS 

280 92005010467 236009303538 PRITAM ALAM BA(Hon) POLS 

281 92005010468 236009303539 ABHIJIT ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

282 92005010469 236009303540 AKTAR HOSSEIN BA(Hon) POLS 

283 92005010472 236009303542 PUSPAJIT ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

284 92005010473 236009303543 BAKULPRIYA SUTRADHAR BA(Hon) POLS 

285 92005010476 236009303545 SATHI BAIRAGI BA(Hon) POLS 

286 92005010478 236009303546 SIPRA BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

287 92005010479 236009303547 SHIKHA SIDDHA BA(Hon) POLS 

288 92005010480 236009303548 MONTI PAUL BA(Hon) POLS 

289 92005010482 236009303550 MIRA DAS BA(Hon) POLS 

290 92005010483 236009303551 RAJESH MANDAL BA(Hon) POLS 

291 92005010484 236009303552 SAGAR MANDAL BA(Hon) POLS 

292 92005010485 236009303553 LIPIKA ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

293 92005010487 236009303554 RATNA DAS BA(Hon) POLS 

294 92005010489 236009303556 DALI BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

295 92005010490 236009303557 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Hon) POLS 

296 92005010491 236009303558 JYOTI SARKAR BA(Hon) POLS 

297 92005010492 236009303559 DIPSHIKHA ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

298 92005010494 236009303561 ANUPAM ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

299 92005010496 236009303562 CHUMKI BARMAN BA(Hon) POLS 

300 92005010498 236009303563 ANAMIKA ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

301 92005010499 236009303564 MANAB RAY BA(Hon) POLS 

302 92005010429 236009304555 MINTU ROY BA(Hon) POLS 

303 91905010494 236009303565 RATAN BARMAN BA(Hon) GEO 

304 92005010500 236009303566 RISHITA PAUL BA(Hon) GEO 

305 92005010501 236009303567 RESHMI PARVIN BA(Hon) GEO 

306 92005010502 236009303568 MANOJ DEY BA(Hon) GEO 

307 92005010503 236009303569 NILAY SARKAR BA(Hon) GEO 

308 92005010505 236009303570 SAMIT CH SAHA BA(Hon) GEO 

309 92005010506 236009303571 PIYALI GHOSH BA(Hon) GEO 

310 92005010507 236009303572 KAUSHIK ROY BA(Hon) GEO 

311 92005010508 236009303573 ADITYA ROY BA(Hon) GEO 

312 92005010509 236009303574 ANINDITA ROY KAYET BA(Hon) GEO 



 

 

 

313 92005010510 236009303575 KAKALI BARMAN BA(Hon) GEO 

314 92005010511 236009303576 ARPITA SAHA BA(Hon) GEO 

315 92005010514 236009303577 DEEP PAL BA(Hon) GEO 

316 92005010515 236009303578 DHARMISTHA ROY BA(Hon) GEO 

317 92005010516 236009303579 SOUMIK SARKAR BA(Hon) GEO 

318 92005010517 236009303580 TAPASH SARKAR BA(Hon) GEO 

319 92005010227 236009303376 SUMI SARKAR BA(HONS) SAN 

320 92005010228 236009303377 MAMATA SARKAR BA(HONS) SAN 

321 92005010229 236009303378 SHRABANI SEN BA(HONS) SAN 

322 92005010231 236009303379 AMBIKA ROY BA(HONS) SAN 

323 92005010232 236009303380 ASHMITA KERKETTA BA(HONS) SAN 

324 92005010234 236009303381 MOFAJJAL HOSSAIN BA(HONS) SAN 

325 92005010238 236009303383 RUPALI ROY BA(HONS) SAN 

326 92005010245 236009303387 PUJA BARAI BA(HONS) SAN 

327 92005010247 236009303389 BAISHAKI SARKAR BA(HONS) SAN 

328 92005010248 236009303390 RATNA ROY BA(HONS) SAN 

329 91905010248 236009303391 NARAYANI ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

330 92005010249 236009303392 JAMUNA SARKAR BA(HONS) PHI 

331 92005010251 236009303394 JOYDEB ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

332 92005010252 236009303395 SUBHAJIT SARKAR BA(HONS) PHI 

333 92005010254 236009303396 BHARATI ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

334 92005010255 236009303397 PAYEL HAQUE BA(HONS) PHI 

335 92005010256 236009303398 PRIYANKA ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

336 92005010257 236009303399 BIKI SARKAR BA(HONS) PHI 

337 92005010260 236009303402 ARATI ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

338 92005010261 236009303403 APOMA ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

339 92005010262 236009303404 BIPLAB ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

340 92005010282 236009303414 SHIULI ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

341 92005010283 236009303415 KRISHNA ROY BA(HONS) PHI 

342 92005030618 236009303651 SANDIPAN SAHA B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

343 92005030619 236009303652 ANKITA BISWAS B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

344 92005030620 236009303653 AFRUJA SULTANA B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

345 92005030622 236009303654 GOUTAM CHOWDHURY B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

346 92005030624 236009303655 RAMKRISHNA SARKAR B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

347 92005030625 236009303656 DEBANJALI SAHA B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

348 92005030626 236009303657 SUBHASHREE ROY B.Sc(Hon) CHE 

349 92005030628 236009303658 AVIJIT SEN 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

350 92005030629 236009303659 SUMAN SUTRADHAR 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 



 

 

 

351 92005030630 236009303660 
MANAB GHOSH 

MAJUMDER 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

352 92005030631 236009303661 PRAJNAPRATIM PAUL 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

353 92005030632 236009303662 SUBHOJIT ADHIKARY 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

354 92005030633 236009303663 TANMAY GAIN 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

355 92005030636 236009303664 CHIRANJIB DAS 
B.Sc(Hon 

)COM 

356 92005030287 236009303665 CHANDNI SARKAR 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

ECO 

357 92005030288 236009303666 SIMA DAS 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

ECO 

358 92005030289 236009303667 KUNTAL SEN 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

ECO 

359 92005030582 236009303631 RUPAMAY BISWAS 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

360 92005030583 236009303632 SHOUMIK BISWAS 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

361 92005030593 236009303635 SUBHAM DAM 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

362 92005030594 236009303636 ADWITI BARMAN 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

363 92005030598 236009303640 KETAKI ROY 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

364 92005030601 236009303643 SAMRAT DEY 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

MATH 

365 92005030603 236009303644 SUPARNA ROY 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

366 92005030606 236009303645 SUBHAM ROY 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

367 92005030608 236009303646 ROHIT TALUKDER 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

368 92005030611 236009303647 CHINMAY ROY 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

369 92005030612 236009303648 DEEP BASAK 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

370 92005030615 236009303650 SUVANKAR BAISHYA 
B.Sc(Hon ) 

PHY 

371 91906010882 236009403690 SWARNA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

372 91906011507 236009403693 LATIKA ROY BA(Prog) 

373 91906011621 236009403694 CHANDANA ORAON BA(Prog) 

374 91906011726 236009403695 JAITA ROY BA(Prog) 

375 91906012204 236009403696 SARMILA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

376 92006010666 236009403697 SANGITA BARMAN BA(Prog) 

377 92006010667 236009403698 RIYA GHOSH BA(Prog) 

378 92006010669 236009403699 RUMA ROY BA(Prog) 



 

 

 

379 92006010672 236009403701 SUJAY GHOSH BA(Prog) 

380 92006010675 236009403703 SOHELI BASAK BA(Prog) 

381 92006010684 236009403707 NAMITA BAIN BA(Prog) 

382 92006010696 236009403713 SMRITI ROY BA(Prog) 

383 92006010698 236009403715 RADHIKA ROY BA(Prog) 

384 92006010701 236009403717 SARASWATI ROY BA(Prog) 

385 92006010703 236009403719 DIPIKA BARMAN BA(Prog) 

386 92006010709 236009403721 SUMIT GHOSH BA(Prog) 

387 92006010719 236009403728 SHIPRA ROY BA(Prog) 

388 92006010720 236009403729 BISWAJIT ROY BA(Prog) 

389 92006010725 236009403732 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

390 92006010726 236009403733 PRITISH ROY BA(Prog) 

391 92006010728 236009403734 BALARAM ADHIKARY BA(Prog) 

392 92006010729 236009403735 UTPALENDU ROY BA(Prog) 

393 92006010730 236009403736 SUSMITA ROY BA(Prog) 

394 92006010744 236009403741 SONALI BHOWAL BA(Prog) 

395 92006010745 236009403742 SAIKAT BANIK BA(Prog) 

396 92006010746 236009403743 SHALINI CHAKRABORTY BA(Prog) 

397 92006010747 236009403744 RIYA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

398 92006010750 236009403745 TUYA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

399 92006010753 236009403748 MRINAL ROY BA(Prog) 

400 92006010760 236009403751 PIYALI ROY BA(Prog) 

401 92006010769 236009403757 SHANTA GHOSH BA(Prog) 

402 92006010770 236009403758 DEBJANI BARMAN BA(Prog) 

403 92006010771 236009403759 NILANJANA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

404 92006010773 236009403760 PURABI SUTRADHAR BA(Prog) 

405 92006010774 236009403761 TULSHI HALDER BA(Prog) 

406 92006010775 236009403762 MANOROMA ADHIKARY BA(Prog) 

407 92006010781 236009403765 LAXMI LASKAR BA(Prog) 

408 92006010783 236009403766 RUPAM BARMAN BA(Prog) 

409 92006010785 236009403768 RIYA SHARMA BA(Prog) 

410 92006010790 236009403769 RUMI ADHIKARI BA(Prog) 

411 92006010799 236009403772 LAXMI ROY BA(Prog) 

412 92006010807 236009403776 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Prog) 

413 92006010809 236009403778 PRIYANKA DAS BA(Prog) 

414 92006010812 236009403780 ESITA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

415 92006010814 236009403781 SANGITA BARAI BA(Prog) 

416 92006010815 236009403782 SULEKHA DAS BA(Prog) 

417 92006010820 236009403784 HUMAYUN KABIR BA(Prog) 

418 92006010835 236009403795 SUBHANKAR BARMAN BA(Prog) 



 

 

 

419 92006010843 236009403801 DHRUBAJYOTI SEN BA(Prog) 

420 92006010845 236009403803 SAKUNTALA ROY BA(Prog) 

421 92006010849 236009403805 RINKI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

422 92006010852 236009403807 SWAPAN ROY BA(Prog) 

423 92006010853 236009403808 AKASH NANDI BA(Prog) 

424 92006010876 236009403822 PRIYANKA DAS BA(Prog) 

425 92006010884 236009403825 ABHIJIT MISHRA BA(Prog) 

426 92006010885 236009403826 MATIJUL ALAM BA(Prog) 

427 92006010892 236009403830 PAMPA ROY BA(Prog) 

428 92006010898 236009403834 BHASKAR ROY BA(Prog) 

429 92006010901 236009403836 HAIMANTI SUKLA ROY BA(Prog) 

430 92006010903 236009403837 PARITOSH BARMAN BA(Prog) 

431 92006010904 236009403838 SWAGATA ROY BA(Prog) 

432 92006010905 236009403839 POPI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

433 92006010908 236009403841 SUPRIYA ROY BA(Prog) 

434 92006010922 236009403845 NILKAMAL SARKAR BA(Prog) 

435 92006010925 236009403848 BISWAJIT ROY BA(Prog) 

436 92006010934 236009403851 SUSMITA ROY BA(Prog) 

437 92006010937 236009403852 LALITA ROY BA(Prog) 

438 92006010953 236009403858 SUPRIYA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

439 92006010960 236009403860 SUSMITA ROY BA(Prog) 

440 92006010962 236009403861 PRIYANKA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

441 92006010965 236009403863 SUPARNA ROY BA(Prog) 

442 92006010966 236009403864 DEBASHREE BISWAS BA(Prog) 

443 92006010974 236009403867 SUROJIT ROY BA(Prog) 

444 92006010989 236009403876 DEBOJYOTI ROY BA(Prog) 

445 92006010990 236009403877 SAJAL HALDAR BA(Prog) 

446 92006011000 236009403884 TARUN KUMAR ROY BA(Prog) 

447 92006011017 236009403895 SABITA ROY BA(Prog) 

448 92006011035 236009403906 PRASANTA ROY BA(Prog) 

449 92006011036 236009403907 SONALI ROY BA(Prog) 

450 92006011039 236009403910 MALOTI DAS BA(Prog) 

451 92006011041 236009403912 PRANKRISHNA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

452 92006011055 236009403922 BIKRAM BARMAN BA(Prog) 

453 92006011057 236009403923 MITALI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

454 92006011059 236009403924 SAMPA ROY BA(Prog) 

455 92006011077 236009403933 RUMKI ROY BA(Prog) 

456 92006011083 236009403936 CHUMKI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

457 92006011091 236009403939 BHAGYA LAXMI ROY BA(Prog) 

458 92006011108 236009403947 MISTU GHOSH BA(Prog) 



 

 

 

459 92006011110 236009403949 KANIKA BISWAS BA(Prog) 

460 92006011116 236009403953 SARASWATI PAUL BA(Prog) 

461 92006011119 236009403955 DIYA BAIDYA BA(Prog) 

462 92006011124 236009403959 RAKIA SAWDAGAR BA(Prog) 

463 92006011125 236009403960 PUJA GHOSH BA(Prog) 

464 92006011127 236009403962 SANGITA SUTRADHAR BA(Prog) 

465 92006011128 236009403963 JAYA ROY BA(Prog) 

466 92006011138 236009403968 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Prog) 

467 92006011154 236009403976 RIMI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

468 92006011156 236009403978 BASUNDHARA ROY BA(Prog) 

469 92006011181 236009403993 MOUSUMI DAS BA(Prog) 

470 92006011182 236009403994 SREELA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

471 92006011189 236009403997 AMIT CHOWDHURY BA(Prog) 

472 92006011198 236009404000 BHARATI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

473 92006011212 236009404005 MAMPI ROY BA(Prog) 

474 92006011218 236009404008 SUDIP SARKAR BA(Prog) 

475 92006011221 236009404010 ANITA RAM BA(Prog) 

476 92006011222 236009404011 PRIYANKA BISWAS BA(Prog) 

477 92006011231 236009404015 MADHABI ROY BA(Prog) 

478 92006011239 236009404021 RATNA ROY BA(Prog) 

479 92006011254 236009404028 SUPRIYA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

480 92006011258 236009404030 JABA SHIL BA(Prog) 

481 92006011260 236009404031 DIPIKA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

482 92006011265 236009404035 SHILPI SANYAL BA(Prog) 

483 92006011268 236009404036 JATIKA ROY BA(Prog) 

484 92006011274 236009404039 MOU ROY BA(Prog) 

485 92006011280 236009404042 SUSMITA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

486 92006011282 236009404043 ROMA ROY BA(Prog) 

487 92006011288 236009404047 RIYA SAHA BA(Prog) 

488 92006011302 236009404056 SOMA ROY BA(Prog) 

489 92006011310 236009404061 DIPTI ADHIKARY BA(Prog) 

490 92006011315 236009404064 RUPASHREE ROY BA(Prog) 

491 92006011322 236009404068 KEYA DUTTA BA(Prog) 

492 92006011331 236009404073 SONALI BARMAN BA(Prog) 

493 92006011337 236009404076 PUJA ROY BA(Prog) 

494 92006011342 236009404079 
MANABENDRA 

SANNYASHI BA(Prog) 

495 92006011358 236009404085 TIYA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

496 92006011373 236009404096 SANJEEB ROY BA(Prog) 

497 92006011375 236009404098 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Prog) 



 

 

 

498 92006011376 236009404099 MONALISHA ROY KARJEE BA(Prog) 

499 92006011378 236009404101 MANDIRA ADHIKARI BA(Prog) 

500 92006011385 236009404105 PRIYANKA ROY BA(Prog) 

501 92006011406 236009404115 SHIULI PARVIN BA(Prog) 

502 92006011414 236009404118 JHUMA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

503 92006011424 236009404122 SARASWATI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

504 92006011444 236009404131 LAXMI ROY BA(Prog) 

505 92006011502 236009404152 ANUSHREE SARKAR BA(Prog) 

506 92006011516 236009404158 PRIYA SAHA BA(Prog) 

507 92006011537 236009404166 SANTANA ROY BA(Prog) 

508 92006011538 236009404167 PAMPA ROY BA(Prog) 

509 92006011541 236009404169 RUPALI MANDAL BA(Prog) 

510 92006011543 236009404170 BEAUTY SARKAR BA(Prog) 

511 92006011548 236009404173 HEMANTI BARMAN BA(Prog) 

512 92006011556 236009404175 MAMPI ROY BA(Prog) 

513 92006011558 236009404176 ANITA DAS BA(Prog) 

514 92006011569 236009404180 MRINAL BARMAN BA(Prog) 

515 92006011596 236009404192 SUMA HALDAR BA(Prog) 

516 92006011601 236009404196 PUJA ROY BA(Prog) 

517 92006011603 236009404197 MALLIKA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

518 92006011610 236009404202 RAJA DEY BA(Prog) 

519 92006011633 236009404211 BARUN BASAK BA(Prog) 

520 92006011639 236009404214 PRATIMA ROY BA(Prog) 

521 92006011641 236009404216 JAYANTA ROY BA(Prog) 

522 92006011642 236009404217 SUKLA DAS BA(Prog) 

523 92006011674 236009404224 RITU SARKAR BA(Prog) 

524 92006011702 236009404232 LAXMI SARKAR BA(Prog) 

525 92006011749 236009404250 LABANIKA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

526 92006011750 236009404251 DEBABRATA ROY BA(Prog) 

527 92006011785 236009404263 APARNA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

528 92006011807 236009404277 FARIDUL HOSSAIN BA(Prog) 

529 92006011857 236009404293 ANANYA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

530 92006011864 236009404297 PUJA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

531 92006011872 236009404301 PROTIMA ROY BA(Prog) 

532 92006011923 236009404317 SIMA SARKAR BA(Prog) 

533 92006011936 236009404321 SUJOY BHOWAL BA(Prog) 

534 92006011998 236009404342 PRIYA ROY BA(Prog) 

535 92006012005 236009404346 TASLIMA PARVIN BA(Prog) 

536 92006012090 236009404367 RIYA GHOSH BA(Prog) 

537 92006012109 236009404375 PAYEL DEB BA(Prog) 



 

 

 

538 92006012229 236009404408 AKASH PAUL BA(Prog) 

539 92006012260 236009404421 RIPAN SARKAR BA(Prog) 

540 92006012326 236009404443 PUJA MANDAL BA(Prog) 

541 92006012366 236009404454 BULBUL ALAM BA(Prog) 

542 92006012465 236009404478 SANJIT SARKAR BA(Prog) 

543 92006012495 236009404489 SUBHAM MITRA BA(Prog) 

544 92006012526 236009404497 SUSAMA ROY BA(Prog) 

545 92006012547 236009404501 KETAN DAS BA(Prog) 

546 92006012563 236009404507 BIKRAM ROY BA(Prog) 

547 92006012583 236009404514 RATNA ROY BA(Prog) 

548 92006012618 236009404522 MANIKA BISWAS BA(Prog) 

549 92006032643 236009404529 GOURAB DAS BSc(Prog) 

550 92006032645 236009404531 ANWIT SARKAR BSc(Prog) 

551 92006032650 236009404534 RUPALI DAS BSc(Prog) 

552 92006032651 236009404535 RIMA GHOSH BSc(Prog) 

553 92006032654 236009404536 SAHANUR ISLAM BSc(Prog) 

554 92006032656 236009404537 NOURIN AKHTAR BSc(Prog) 

555 92006032662 236009404542 TASLIMA PARVEEN BSc(Prog) 

556 
92005010638 BBA/2020/S6/BBA01 RAJU ISLAM 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

557 
92005010639 BBA/2020/S6/BBA02 SMRITI DAS 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

558 
92005010640 BBA/2020/S6/BBA03 RAJA ISLAM 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

559 
92005010641 BBA/2020/S6/BBA04 MITHUN DAS 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

560 
92005010642 BBA/2020/S6/BBA05 

TRAILAKSHA ROY 
ADHIKARY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

561 
92005010644 BBA/2020/S6/BBA06 SANJITA PATOWARY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

562 
92005010645 BBA/2020/S6/BBA07 DHIRAJ ROY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

563 
92005010646 BBA/2020/S6/BBA08 RAJIV SARKAR 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

564 
92005010648 BBA/2020/S6/BBA09 

PAROMITA 
CHAKRABORTY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

565 
92005010651 BBA/2020/S6/BBA10 SUJOY ROY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

566 
92005010654 BBA/2020/S6/BBA11 ANAMIKA MIRDHA 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

567 
92005010655 BBA/2020/S6/BBA12 AMIT KAR 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

568 
92005010656 BBA/2020/S6/BBA13 HIMANSHU BARMAN 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 



 

 

 

569 
92005010658 BBA/2020/S6/BBA14 HARIDAS MANDAL 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

570 
92005010659 BBA/2020/S6/BBA15 GOURAV BISWAS 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

571 
92005010659 BBA/2020/S6/BBA16 SAMRAT BISWAS 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

572 
92005010660 BBA/2020/S6/BBA17 ANUPAMA ROY 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

573 
92005010662 BBA/2020/S6/BBA18 AKRAM HOSSAIN 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

574 
92005010663 BBA/2020/S6/BBA19 SUNIL ROY SARKAR 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

575 
92005010665 BBA/2020/S6/BBA20 PRIYANKA BARMAN 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

576 
92005010657 BBA/2020/S6/BBA21 BISWAJIT MANDAL 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

577 
91905010621 BBA/2020/S6/BBA22 ANISUR RAHAMAN 

BBA 
(HONOURS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

2.6.3.2 - Total number of final year students who appeared for the university examination during the year  

 

Year of passing final year exam Name of students Who 
Appeared in Exam 

Enrollment number 

2023 SANJU BHOWAL 236009303201 

2023 BIKASH MOHAN ROY 236009303202 

2023 DEBIPARNA PAUL 236009303203 

2023 PIYALI JESMIN 236009303204 

2023 GAYATRI ROY 236009303205 

2023 SERINA PARVIN 236009303206 

2023 BAPAN BARMAN 236009303207 

2023 RESHMI PARVIN 236009303208 

2023 SEPHALI ROY 236009303209 

2023 SUSHAMA ROY 236009303210 

2023 KALPANA BARMAN 236009303211 

2023 SUBHAJIT ROY 236009303212 

2023 SHUKLA SARKAR 236009303213 

2023 HUMAYUN KABIR ALAM 236009303214 

2023 SAKIL ARSHED 236009303215 

2023 SUPARNA DAS 236009303216 

2023 KARTICK SIDDYA 236009303217 

2023 MINTU BARMAN 236009303218 

2023 NANDITA ROY 236009303219 

2023 LIZA BASAK 236009303220 

2023 RIYA DAS 236009303221 

2023 ANINDITA PAUL 236009303222 

2023 AKLIMA BEGUM 236009303223 

2023 TIRTHA KARJEE 236009303224 

2023 TITHI RANI DAS 236009303225 

2023 RUPAM PAUL 236009303226 

2023 KALPANA DEU 236009303227 

2023 NUSMINA PARVIN 236009303228 

2023 SOURAV ROY 236009303229 

2023 MAMATA MANDAL 236009303230 

2023 ROHINI RABHA 236009303231 

2023 JULI RABHA 236009303232 

2023 ELANUR YASNI 236009303233 



 

 

 

2023 SANJITA ROY 236009303234 

2023 HRIDAY ROY 236009303235 

2023 BIPLAB SARKAR 236009303236 

2023 MERINA BEGAM 236009303237 

2023 SUSMITA MANDAL 236009303238 

2023 NIRMALA ROY 236009303239 

2023 PRITAM BHATTACHARJEE 236009303240 

2023 TAPAS BARMAN 236009303241 

2023 DEBDYUTI BARMAN 236009303242 

2023 PAMPI  ROY 236009303243 

2023 RITU BARMAN 236009303244 

2023 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 236009303245 

2023 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 236009303246 

2023 SUPRIYA MAJUMDER 236009303247 

2023 PRIYANKA GHOSH 236009303248 

2023 LABANI ROY 236009303249 

2023 SAGAR ROY 236009303250 

2023 TIYAS DUTTA 236009303251 

2023 BARNALI DHAR 236009303252 

2023 MUNMUN DUTTA 236009303253 

2023 BULAN RAY 236009303254 

2023 POURABI ADHIKARI 236009303255 

2023 BEAUTY GHATAK 236009303256 

2023 SULATA ROY 236009303257 

2023 TANIMA ROY 236009303258 

2023 BANOSREE ROY 236009303259 

2023 BANKIM ROY 236009303260 

2023 BANASHREE MALLICK 236009303261 

2023 DHIRA ROY 236009303262 

2023 MOUSUMI ROY 236009303263 

2023 RUPSANA PARVIN 236009303264 

2023 LABANI LASKAR 236009303265 

2023 SUMITA BAPARI 236009303266 

2023 TULSI DAS 236009303267 

2023 SUCHITRA BASAK 236009303268 

2023 RAJU ROY 236009303269 

2023 SHIBANI MAJUMDER 236009303270 

2023 PRATIMA BASAK 236009303271 



 

 

 

2023 JAYASREE ROY 236009303272 

2023 PRIYA BISWAS 236009303273 

2023 CHAMPA ROY 236009303274 

2023 SOURAV GOPE 236009303275 

2023 SANU DAS 236009303276 

2023 SUBHADIP PAUL 236009303277 

2023 MANOSI ROY 236009303278 

2023 SHILPI DAS 236009303279 

2023 SHREYA ROY 236009303280 

2023 LALITA ROY 236009303281 

2023 RANJIBAN BISWAS 236009303282 

2023 SUSMITA GHOSH 236009303283 

2023 SATYEN BARMAN 236009303284 

2023 BHUMIKA ROY 236009303285 

2023 SIMA ROY 236009303286 

2023 RUMANA KHATUN 236009303287 

2023 PARIKSHIT ROY 236009303288 

2023 RATNA BARMAN 236009303289 

2023 JINNAT JAMAN 236009303290 

2023 SANGITA ROY 236009303291 

2023 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 236009303292 

2023 RIYA DAS 236009303293 

2023 JOYASHREE ROY 236009303294 

2023 LIPIKA DAS 236009303295 

2023 RAKHEE ROY 236009303296 

2023 SURAJIT  ROY 236009303297 

2023 INDRANI BARMAN 236009303298 

2023 RUPSHANA PARVIN 236009303299 

2023 YASMIN BEGAM 236009303300 

2023 SAHENA PARVIN 236009303301 

2023 SOURAV MANDAL 236009303302 

2023 DEBOPRIYA BASAK 236009303303 

2023 PAPAN SHIL 236009303304 

2023 RESHA ROY 236009303305 

2023 DOLI ADHIKARY 236009303306 

2023 KANAK SEN 236009303307 

2023 PAPITA ROY 236009303308 

2023 PROSANTA ROY 236009303309 



 

 

 

2023 ANISH DAS 236009303310 

2023 SUBHADRA ROY 236009303311 

2023 SUMI MALLICK 236009303312 

2023 SUMANA BISWAS 236009303313 

2023 AVIJIT ROY 236009303314 

2023 RAKESH PAUL 236009303315 

2023 RUPSANA KHATUN 236009303316 

2023 TANUSHREE ROY 236009303317 

2023 MANDIRA ROY 236009303318 

2023 BINAPANI ROY 236009303319 

2023 JESMIN SULTANA 236009303320 

2023 BINDIA ROY 236009303321 

2023 PUJA SARKAR 236009303322 

2023 JUTHIKA ROY 236009303323 

2023 PUSKAR BARMAN 236009303324 

2023 MOUSUMI ROY 236009303325 

2023 KRISH DEY 236009303326 

2023 RINKI SARKAR 236009303327 

2023 BANASHREE BARMAN 236009303328 

2023 SUBHANKAR BARMAN 236009303329 

2023 PRASANTA ROY 236009303330 

2023 RIMJHIM DEY 236009303331 

2023 KHUSBU PARVIN 236009303332 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009303333 

2023 ANAMIKA DAS 236009303334 

2023 SUNITA BASAK 236009303335 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009303336 

2023 ASHISH ROY 236009303337 

2023 SUMAN DAS 236009303338 

2023 NANDITA MAJUMDAR 236009303339 

2023 RESHMI AKHTAR 236009303340 

2023 PAPIYA GHOSH 236009303341 

2023 RAJAT ADHIKARY 236009303342 

2023 SANTOSH ROY 236009303344 

2023 ARPAN MANDAL 236009303345 

2023 JAGADISH ROY 236009303346 

2023 SUSUMA BASAK 236009303347 

2023 RANADIP BASAK 236009303348 



 

 

 

2023 FIROJ HOSSAIN 236009303349 

2023 ALMASUDI SARKAR 236009303350 

2023 

HAKIMUL SULTANA 
MAMUD 236009303351 

2023 ANAMIKA BARMAN 236009303352 

2023 DIPA ROY 236009303353 

2023 LADEMUL ISLAM 236009303354 

2023 SAKILNUR MIAH 236009303355 

2023 ARUP ROY 236009303356 

2023 SUJAY ROY 236009303357 

2023 ABIR KUMAR ROY 236009303358 

2023 JAYA ROY 236009303359 

2023 PANKAJ ROY 236009303360 

2023 SUPRIYA DAS 236009303361 

2023 ARGHYADEEP DEY 236009303362 

2023 RAJESH ROY 236009303363 

2023 JULFIKAR ISLAM 236009303364 

2023 CHAMELI SARKAR 236009303365 

2023 SANGHAMITRA ADHIKARY 236009303366 

2023 RITWIK ROY 236009303367 

2023 ROHIT BASAK 236009303369 

2023 SRIDAM MANDAL 236009303370 

2023 JEET MAHANTA 236009303371 

2023 DEBJANI ROY 236009303372 

2023 MOUSUMI TALUKDAR 236009303373 

2023 BISHNUDYUTI ROY 236009303374 

2023 SUVADEEP BASAK 236009303581 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009303582 

2023 RIYA PARVIN 236009303583 

2023 PRIYANKA ORAON 236009303584 

2023 TASLIMA PARVIN 236009303585 

2023 SUCHITRA ROY 236009303586 

2023 ANUPAMA SARKAR 236009303587 

2023 CHANDRIMA MANDAL 236009303588 

2023 SUBHRAJIT DAS 236009303589 

2023 IVA MANDAL 236009303590 

2023 SUCHITRA ROY 236009303591 

2023 RESHMI BEGAM 236009303592 



 

 

 

2023 URMILA BASAK 236009303593 

2023 MOUSUMI BARMAN 236009303594 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009303595 

2023 MAHADEV DAS 236009303596 

2023 BADSHA ALAM 236009303597 

2023 URBASHI ROY 236009303598 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009303599 

2023 DEBASHISH ROY 236009303600 

2023 PRAKASH SARKAR 236009303601 

2023 BRISTI BEGAM 236009303602 

2023 LAJINA PARVEEN 236009303603 

2023 BABITA DAS 236009303604 

2023 ALOKA BISWAS 236009303605 

2023 ARPITA ROY 236009303606 

2023 AKASH SAHA 236009303607 

2023 DWIP MAJUMDER 236009303608 

2023 PRITY SAHA 236009303609 

2023 DEBASISH KARMAKAR 236009303610 

2023 NEHA ROY 236009303611 

2023 SURAJIT ROY 236009303612 

2023 ANANYA DAS 236009303613 

2023 MANISHA DEY SARKAR 236009303614 

2023 ABUBAKKAR RAHAMAN 236009303615 

2023 MRITUNJOY ROY 236009303616 

2023 KAMAL ROY 236009303617 

2023 BARSHA DEBNATH 236009303618 

2023 AKASH GHOSH 236009303619 

2023 BIDHAN DAS 236009303620 

2023 RAKESH ROY 236009303621 

2023 SNIKDHYA BARMAN 236009303622 

2023 SANCHITA ORAON 236009303623 

2023 

BIDYA MOHAN 
MAJUMDAR 236009303624 

2023 BISHNU SARKAR 236009303625 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009303626 

2023 PABITRA BISWAS 236009303627 

2023 SANGHAMITRA PAUL 236009303628 

2023 DEBOSMITA GHOSH 236009303629 



 

 

 

2023 ARPITA ROY 236009303630 

2023 SAMIUL ISLAM 236009303417 

2023 RAJ HOSSAIN 236009303418 

2023 PRANHARI ROY SARKAR 236009303419 

2023 ATAN BARMAN 236009303420 

2023 TANIA KAR 236009303421 

2023 PAYEL KHA 236009303422 

2023 BINAY ROY 236009303423 

2023 PRIYARANJAN ROY 236009303424 

2023 UTPALA ROY 236009303425 

2023 HIMADRI SANKAR ROY 236009303426 

2023 SUTAPA DAS 236009303427 

2023 SANCHITA PAUL 236009303428 

2023 MOUSUMI ROY 236009303429 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009303430 

2023 BHUMIKA SINGHA ROY 236009303431 

2023 BEAUTY ROY 236009303432 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009303433 

2023 DEBASISH DAS 236009303434 

2023 MAMATA ROY 236009303435 

2023 RIMPA ROY 236009303436 

2023 SUMAN BARMAN 236009303437 

2023 BIPLAB ROY 236009303438 

2023 SUDIPTA BARMAN 236009303439 

2023 ARAMITA ROY 236009303440 

2023 JUI SHARMA 236009303441 

2023 PATRIKA ROY 236009303442 

2023 PRIYANKA SHIL SHARMA 236009303443 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009303444 

2023 ANIMA BARMAN 236009303445 

2023 DEBABRATA MANDAL 236009303446 

2023 RAMANANDA RAHA 236009303447 

2023 PAYEL GHOSH 236009303448 

2023 ANIMA SARKAR 236009303449 

2023 SANJINA KHATUN 236009303450 

2023 DIPIKA DAS 236009303451 

2023 SANJITA BARMAN 236009303452 

2023 HANUFA PARVIN 236009303453 



 

 

 

2023 BAPI ROY 236009303454 

2023 NIRUPAM ROY 236009303455 

2023 SANAT RAY 236009303456 

2023 OMKAR DAS 236009303457 

2023 RITU BARMAN 236009303458 

2023 BISWAJIT SARKAR 236009303459 

2023 SUMANA ROY 236009303460 

2023 LAXMI SARKAR 236009303461 

2023 NARGIS PARVIN 236009303462 

2023 DHIRAJ ROY 236009303463 

2023 RINKU PARVIN 236009303464 

2023 APARNA DAS 236009303465 

2023 HARIPROSAD ROY 236009303466 

2023 RAKHI ROY 236009303467 

2023 SOUROV ROY 236009303468 

2023 ABELA KHATUN 236009303469 

2023 PUJA MALLICK 236009303470 

2023 SAMITA BARMAN 236009303471 

2023 DIPIKA BARMAN 236009303472 

2023 RIMPA PARVIN 236009303473 

2023 NAYANA ORAON 236009303474 

2023 SUMITRA BISWAS 236009303475 

2023 REHINA BEGAM 236009303476 

2023 SERINA BEGAM 236009303477 

2023 NANIGOPAL BARMAN 236009303478 

2023 JAYANTA BARMAN 236009303479 

2023 AKASH SAHA 236009303480 

2023 MANTI PARVIN 236009303481 

2023 MANISHA BARMAN 236009303482 

2023 BELAL HOSSAIN 236009303483 

2023 PRASUN MOHANTA 236009303484 

2023 SUCHITRA ROY 236009303485 

2023 SABINA YEASMIN 236009303486 

2023 ALI AJAM 236009303487 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009303488 

2023 APAN ROY 236009303489 

2023 HAMIDA BEGAM 236009303490 

2023 SAMAPTI GHOSH 236009303491 



 

 

 

2023 SUROJ ROY 236009303492 

2023 SWAPAN ROY 236009303493 

2023 MANAB BARMAN 236009303494 

2023 MANU ROY 236009303495 

2023 NAYAN CHAKRABORTY 236009303496 

2023 PURNIMA ROY 236009304545 

2023 SANTUNU ROY 236009303497 

2023 PAPPU BARMAN 236009303498 

2023 MITHUN ROY 236009303499 

2023 JAYANTA BARMAN 236009303500 

2023 ANINDITA BASAK 236009303501 

2023 SUPRIYA BASAK 236009303502 

2023 CHITRA SARKAR 236009303503 

2023 BARNALI BARMAN 236009303504 

2023 AJIMUL HOQUE 236009303505 

2023 SUSAMA ROY 236009303506 

2023 SHILA MONDAL 236009303507 

2023 SUNAM SARKAR 236009303508 

2023 TRINA ROY 236009303509 

2023 RATAN BARMAN 236009303510 

2023 SHRABANI DEY 236009303511 

2023 SAYANTANI BARMAN 236009303512 

2023 KHOKAN ROY 236009303513 

2023 NAZMUL HAQUE 236009303514 

2023 NASIRUDDIN AHAMED 236009303515 

2023 AMITABHA ROY 236009303516 

2023 DISHA MITRA 236009303517 

2023 TANMAY ROY 236009303518 

2023 SUBHOJIT BARMAN 236009303519 

2023 PROTIMA RAJAK 236009303520 

2023 SUBARNA SARKAR 236009303521 

2023 ALOKE ROY 236009303522 

2023 HIRAK BARMAN 236009303523 

2023 TARUN ROY 236009303524 

2023 KAKALI ROY 236009303525 

2023 SUCHITRA BARMAN 236009303526 

2023 APU BARMAN 236009303527 

2023 NIRANJAN BARMAN 236009303528 



 

 

 

2023 PRONAB ROY 236009303529 

2023 REJINA PARVIN 236009303530 

2023 RITIKA SHARMA 236009303531 

2023 RIK ROY 236009303532 

2023 MOUSUMI DEY 236009303533 

2023 SUPRIYA ROY 236009303534 

2023 KISHOR KUMAR ROY 236009303535 

2023 SUBIR ROY 236009303536 

2023 JYOTIRMAY RAY 236009303537 

2023 PRITAM ALAM 236009303538 

2023 ABHIJIT ROY 236009303539 

2023 AKTAR HOSSEIN 236009303540 

2023 TANUSHREE PAUL 236009303541 

2023 PUSPAJIT ROY 236009303542 

2023 BAKULPRIYA SUTRADHAR 236009303543 

2023 URJA BASAK 236009303544 

2023 SATHI BAIRAGI 236009303545 

2023 SIPRA BARMAN 236009303546 

2023 SHIKHA SIDDHA 236009303547 

2023 MONTI PAUL 236009303548 

2023 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 236009303549 

2023 MIRA DAS 236009303550 

2023 RAJESH MANDAL 236009303551 

2023 SAGAR MANDAL 236009303552 

2023 LIPIKA ROY 236009303553 

2023 RATNA DAS 236009303554 

2023 TARUN ROY 236009303555 

2023 DALI BARMAN 236009303556 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009303557 

2023 JYOTI SARKAR 236009303558 

2023 DIPSHIKHA ROY 236009303559 

2023 RUBBAN ALI 236009303560 

2023 ANUPAM ROY 236009303561 

2023 CHUMKI BARMAN 236009303562 

2023 ANAMIKA ROY 236009303563 

2023 MANAB RAY 236009303564 

2023 MINTU ROY 236009304555 

2023 RATAN BARMAN 236009303565 



 

 

 

2023 RISHITA PAUL 236009303566 

2023 RESHMI PARVIN 236009303567 

2023 MANOJ DEY 236009303568 

2023 NILAY SARKAR 236009303569 

2023 SAMIT CH SAHA 236009303570 

2023 PIYALI GHOSH 236009303571 

2023 KAUSHIK ROY 236009303572 

2023 ADITYA ROY 236009303573 

2023 ANINDITA ROY KAYET 236009303574 

2023 KAKALI BARMAN 236009303575 

2023 ARPITA SAHA 236009303576 

2023 DEEP PAL 236009303577 

2023 DHARMISTHA ROY 236009303578 

2023 SOUMIK SARKAR 236009303579 

2023 TAPASH SARKAR 236009303580 

2023 LAXMIKANTA ADHIKARI 236009303375 

2023 SUMI SARKAR 236009303376 

2023 MAMATA SARKAR 236009303377 

2023 SHRABANI SEN 236009303378 

2023 AMBIKA ROY 236009303379 

2023 ASHMITA KERKETTA 236009303380 

2023 MOFAJJAL HOSSAIN 236009303381 

2023 RATNA ROY 236009303382 

2023 RUPALI ROY 236009303383 

2023 URMILA ADHIKARY 236009303384 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009303385 

2023 PRIYA ROY SHARMA 236009303386 

2023 PUJA BARAI 236009303387 

2023 TASLIMA KHATUN 236009303388 

2023 BAISHAKI SARKAR 236009303389 

2023 RATNA ROY 236009303390 

2023 AJIBUL HOQUE 236009304544 

2023 NARAYANI ROY 236009303391 

2023 JAMUNA SARKAR 236009303392 

2023 CHINMOY SUTRADHAR 236009303393 

2023 JOYDEB ROY 236009303394 

2023 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 236009303395 

2023 BHARATI ROY 236009303396 



 

 

 

2023 PAYEL HAQUE 236009303397 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009303398 

2023 BIKI SARKAR 236009303399 

2023 PARTHA DUTTA 236009303400 

2023 RITI GOPE 236009303401 

2023 ARATI ROY 236009303402 

2023 APOMA ROY 236009303403 

2023 BIPLAB ROY 236009303404 

2023 PRIYA ROY 236009303405 

2023 RAMA ROY 236009303406 

2023 PARTHA MODAK 236009303407 

2023 CHANDANA ROY 236009303408 

2023 HRICK ROY 236009303409 

2023 SANKAR ROY 236009303410 

2023 ABHIJIT DAS 236009303411 

2023 JABA ADHIKARY 236009303412 

2023 NAMITA ROY 236009303413 

2023 SHIULI ROY 236009303414 

2023 KRISHNA ROY 236009303415 

2023 JIBAN KRISHNA ROY 236009303416 

2023 SANDIPAN SAHA 236009303651 

2023 ANKITA BISWAS 236009303652 

2023 AFRUJA SULTANA 236009303653 

2023 GOUTAM CHOWDHURY 236009303654 

2023 RAMKRISHNA SARKAR 236009303655 

2023 DEBANJALI SAHA 236009303656 

2023 SUBHASHREE ROY 236009303657 

2023 AVIJIT SEN 236009303658 

2023 SUMAN SUTRADHAR 236009303659 

2023 MANAB GHOSH MAJUMDER 236009303660 

2023 PRAJNAPRATIM PAUL 236009303661 

2023 SUBHOJIT ADHIKARY 236009303662 

2023 TANMAY GAIN 236009303663 

2023 CHIRANJIB DAS 236009303664 

2023 CHANDNI SARKAR 236009303665 

2023 SIMA DAS 236009303666 

2023 KUNTAL SEN 236009303667 

2023 RUPAMAY BISWAS 236009303631 



 

 

 

2023 SHOUMIK BISWAS 236009303632 

2023 SANTU RAY 236009303633 

2023 KAILASHPATI MANDAL 236009303634 

2023 SUBHAM DAM 236009303635 

2023 ADWITI BARMAN 236009303636 

2023 DEBOMAY SAHA 236009303637 

2023 ARJUN BARMAN 236009303638 

2023 SOMNATH SARKAR 236009303639 

2023 KETAKI ROY 236009303640 

2023 MOWNI ROY 236009303641 

2023 BODHISATWA ROY 236009303642 

2023 SAMRAT DEY 236009303643 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009303644 

2023 SUBHAM ROY 236009303645 

2023 ROHIT TALUKDER 236009303646 

2023 CHINMAY ROY 236009303647 

2023 DEEP BASAK 236009303648 

2023 UDAY SANKAR BASAK 236009303649 

2023 SUVANKAR BAISHYA 236009303650 

2023 ANISUR RAHAMAN 236009303668 

2023 RAJU ISLAM 236009303669 

2023 SMRITI DAS 236009303670 

2023 RAJA ISLAM 236009303671 

2023 MITHUN ROY 236009303672 

2023 TRAILAKSHA ROY ADHIKARY 236009303673 

2023 SANJITA PATOWARY 236009303674 

2023 DHIRAJ ROY 236009303675 

2023 RAJIV SARKAR 236009303676 

2023 PAROMITA CHAKRABORTY 236009303677 

2023 SAMRAT BISWAS 236009303678 

2023 SUJAY ROY 236009303679 

2023 ANAMIKA MIRDHYA 236009303680 

2023 AMIT KAR 236009303681 

2023 HIMANGSHU BARMAN 236009303682 

2023 BISWAJIT MANDAL 236009303683 

2023 HARIDAS MANDAL 236009303684 

2023 GOURAV BISWAS 236009303685 

2023 ANUPAMA ROY 236009303686 



 

 

 

2023 AKRAM HOSSAIN 236009303687 

2023 SUNIL ROY SARKAR 236009303688 

2023 PRIYANKA BARMAN 236009303689 

2023 ANISUR RAHAMAN 236009303668 

2023 SWARNA MANDAL 236009403690 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009403691 

2023 DEBAPRASAD ROY 236009403692 

2023 LATIKA ROY 236009403693 

2023 CHANDANA ORAON 236009403694 

2023 JAITA ROY 236009403695 

2023 SARMILA SARKAR 236009403696 

2023 SANGITA BARMAN 236009403697 

2023 RIYA GHOSH 236009403698 

2023 RUMA ROY 236009403699 

2023 AFIJA KHATUN 236009403700 

2023 SUJAY GHOSH 236009403701 

2023 RINA ROY 236009403702 

2023 SOHELI BASAK 236009403703 

2023 AMAL ROY PRAMANIK 236009403704 

2023 SAHIN SAHEB 236009403705 

2023 KRISHNA ROY 236009403706 

2023 NAMITA BAIN 236009403707 

2023 RESHMINA PARVIN 236009403708 

2023 NARGISH PARVIN 236009403709 

2023 ESMAYEL RABHA 236009403710 

2023 RUMA PARVIN 236009403711 

2023 TULIKA ROY 236009403712 

2023 SMRITI ROY 236009403713 

2023 NABAMITA ROY 236009403714 

2023 RADHIKA ROY 236009403715 

2023 SUKLA GHOSH 236009403716 

2023 SARASWATI ROY 236009403717 

2023 TULSI ROY 236009403718 

2023 DIPIKA BARMAN 236009403719 

2023 RAKHI SARKAR 236009403720 

2023 SUMIT GHOSH 236009403721 

2023 BIPRATIP SARKAR 236009403722 

2023 PARIJAT DEY 236009403723 

2023 ANITA SARKAR 236009403724 



 

 

 

2023 MOUSUMI ROY 236009403725 

2023 AKHIL ROY 236009403726 

2023 MUNMUN KHATUN 236009403727 

2023 SHIPRA ROY 236009403728 

2023 BISWAJIT ROY 236009403729 

2023 SUBARNA ROY 236009403730 

2023 RADHIKA SHIL 236009403731 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009403732 

2023 PRITISH ROY 236009403733 

2023 BALARAM ADHIKARY 236009403734 

2023 UTPALENDU ROY 236009403735 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009403736 

2023 ROHANJAMAN ASHIK 236009403737 

2023 TAPU SHARMA 236009403738 

2023 PIJUSH BARMAN 236009403739 

2023 DEBOJIT DAS 236009403740 

2023 SONALI BHOWAL 236009403741 

2023 SAIKAT BANIK 236009403742 

2023 SHALINI CHAKRABORTY 236009403743 

2023 RIYA SARKAR 236009403744 

2023 TUYA SARKAR 236009403745 

2023 SUJOY PAUL 236009403746 

2023 AMIT ROY 236009403747 

2023 MRINAL ROY 236009403748 

2023 ANKITA ROY 236009403749 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009403750 

2023 PIYALI ROY 236009403751 

2023 AMIT PAUL 236009403752 

2023 JABA PARVIN 236009403753 

2023 KOUSHIK DAS 236009403754 

2023 PARAMITA ORAON 236009403755 

2023 LABLI BEGAM 236009403756 

2023 SHANTA GHOSH 236009403757 

2023 DEBJANI BARMAN 236009403758 

2023 NILANJANA MANDAL 236009403759 

2023 PURABI SUTRADHAR 236009403760 

2023 TULSHI HALDER 236009403761 

2023 MANOROMA ADHIKARY 236009403762 

2023 RAMALA MAJUMDER 236009403763 

2023 JUIMITA ROY 236009403764 



 

 

 

2023 LAXMI LASKAR 236009403765 

2023 RUPAM BARMAN 236009403766 

2023 MUSKAN SULTANA 236009403767 

2023 RIYA SHARMA 236009403768 

2023 RUMI ADHIKARI 236009403769 

2023 KANAMIKA ROY 236009403770 

2023 RINKI PARVIN 236009403771 

2023 LAXMI ROY 236009403772 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009403773 

2023 RAHUL MODAK 236009403774 

2023 SHIKHA ROY 236009403775 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009403776 

2023 ANIK BASAK 236009403777 

2023 PRIYANKA DAS 236009403778 

2023 GOURANGA SEN 236009403779 

2023 ESITA SARKAR 236009403780 

2023 SANGITA BARAI 236009403781 

2023 SULEKHA DAS 236009403782 

2023 ARMAN RAHAMAN 236009403783 

2023 HUMAYUN KABIR 236009403784 

2023 SAMPA BEGAM 236009403785 

2023 HEMANTI ROY 236009403786 

2023 BINA ROY 236009403787 

2023 MOULI ROY 236009403788 

2023 RAJU HOSSAIN 236009403789 

2023 CHANDNI KHATUN 236009403790 

2023 JAYNUL RAHAMAN 236009403791 

2023 SAIKAT DAS 236009403792 

2023 BIBHAS ROY 236009403793 

2023 BAPPADITTA BARMAN 236009403794 

2023 SUBHANKAR BARMAN 236009403795 

2023 LAKSHMAN MANDAL 236009403796 

2023 TANMAY ROY 236009403797 

2023 BIPLAB SEN 236009403798 

2023 SUDEB SUTRADHAR 236009403799 

2023 RUPALI ROY 236009403800 

2023 DHRUBAJYOTI SEN 236009403801 

2023 PRADIP DEBNATH 236009403802 

2023 SAKUNTALA ROY 236009403803 

2023 UTTAM SARKAR 236009403804 



 

 

 

2023 RINKI SARKAR 236009403805 

2023 SUBHO DAS 236009403806 

2023 SWAPAN ROY 236009403807 

2023 AKASH NANDI 236009403808 

2023 DEBOPOM DAS 236009403809 

2023 SUPRIYO DUTTA 236009403810 

2023 MANAB MANDAL 236009403811 

2023 PRIYANKA ORAON 236009403812 

2023 SANJOY DUTTA 236009403813 

2023 SUMANTA SHIL 236009403814 

2023 TANUSHREE MANDAL 236009403815 

2023 KSHITISH MANDAL 236009403816 

2023 CHANCHALA MANDAL 236009403817 

2023 RAJ ORAON 236009403818 

2023 VIVEK EKKA 236009403819 

2023 SUJAN MALLICK 236009403820 

2023 DEBASHISH SARKAR 236009403821 

2023 PRIYANKA DAS 236009403822 

2023 KALYAN MITRA 236009403823 

2023 SUBHANKAR BARMAN 236009403824 

2023 ABHIJIT MISHRA 236009403825 

2023 MATIJUL ALAM 236009403826 

2023 CHANDRIKA SUTRADHAR 236009403827 

2023 BHISHMA ROY 236009403828 

2023 SAYON SARKAR 236009403829 

2023 PAMPA ROY 236009403830 

2023 JOYSHREE ADHIKARY 236009403831 

2023 PINKI SARKAR 236009403832 

2023 KRISHNA SARKAR 236009403833 

2023 BHASKAR ROY 236009403834 

2023 LAKHI PARVIN 236009403835 

2023 HAIMANTI SUKLA ROY 236009403836 

2023 PARITOSH BARMAN 236009403837 

2023 SWAGATA ROY 236009403838 

2023 POPI SARKAR 236009403839 

2023 PURABI ROY 236009403840 

2023 SUPRIYA ROY 236009403841 

2023 CHANDANA BARMAN 236009403842 

2023 PRITI SARKAR 236009403843 

2023 MAFIJUL HOQUE 236009403844 



 

 

 

2023 NILKAMAL SARKAR 236009403845 

2023 DIPU ROY 236009403846 

2023 LALITA ROY 236009403847 

2023 BISWAJIT ROY 236009403848 

2023 URMITA GHOSH 236009403849 

2023 DIPANITA GHOSH 236009403850 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009403851 

2023 LALITA ROY 236009403852 

2023 SULEKHA DEBNATH 236009403853 

2023 AMITABHA ROY 236009403854 

2023 PRIYA GHOSH 236009403855 

2023 SOURAV SARKAR 236009403856 

2023 ANANTA KUMAR ROY 236009403857 

2023 SUPRIYA SARKAR 236009403858 

2023 SUBRATA BASAK 236009403859 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009403860 

2023 PRIYANKA SARKAR 236009403861 

2023 SATYAJIT ROY 236009403862 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009403863 

2023 DEBASHREE BISWAS 236009403864 

2023 NAKUL SARKAR 236009403865 

2023 MAINUL ISLAM 236009403866 

2023 SUROJIT ROY 236009403867 

2023 KHOKAN ROY 236009403868 

2023 PIJUSH GHOSH 236009403869 

2023 KRISHNA DAS 236009403870 

2023 SURAJ ROY 236009403871 

2023 PRASHANTA ROY 236009403872 

2023 SAMRAT SARKAR 236009403873 

2023 KANKAN ROY 236009403874 

2023 SANTA ROY 236009403875 

2023 DEBOJYOTI ROY 236009403876 

2023 SAJAL HALDAR 236009403877 

2023 RANJAN HALDAR 236009403878 

2023 AMIT BARMAN 236009403879 

2023 ABIR KAR 236009403880 

2023 JOY ADHIKARY 236009403881 

2023 MD SOHAN RAJA 236009403882 

2023 RANJIT SARKAR 236009403883 

2023 TARUN KUMAR ROY 236009403884 



 

 

 

2023 HARBILASH  BISWAS 236009403885 

2023 GOPAL DAS 236009403886 

2023 SAGAR SARKAR 236009403887 

2023 SANJOY BARMAN 236009403888 

2023 LILY GHOSH 236009403889 

2023 BULBULI BARMAN 236009403890 

2023 AMITA ROY 236009403891 

2023 SIMA MANDAL 236009403892 

2023 REHANA BEGAM 236009403893 

2023 AVIJEET ROY 236009403894 

2023 SABITA ROY 236009403895 

2023 JANAKI ROY 236009403896 

2023 DEBASISH ROY 236009403897 

2023 TAZMIRA KHATUN 236009403898 

2023 JYOTI BISWAS 236009403899 

2023 DEBRAJ SINGHA ROY 236009403900 

2023 SUPRIYO GUHA 236009403901 

2023 SUBHASH MANDAL 236009403902 

2023 PUJA SARKAR 236009403903 

2023 PANKAJ BAPARE 236009403904 

2023 SUDIP BHADRA 236009403905 

2023 PRASANTA ROY 236009403906 

2023 SONALI ROY 236009403907 

2023 DEBJYOTI SARKAR 236009403908 

2023 SANGAMITRA BISWAS 236009403909 

2023 MALOTI DAS 236009403910 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009403911 

2023 PRANKRISHNA SARKAR 236009403912 

2023 MONIKA ROY 236009403913 

2023 KOUSHIK SARKAR 236009403914 

2023 SUSMITA ADHIKARI 236009403915 

2023 SHIKHA ROY 236009403916 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009403917 

2023 TULIKA ROY 236009403918 

2023 ASHAPURNA ROY 236009403919 

2023 APARNA ROY 236009403920 

2023 PRIYANKA ADHIKARY 236009403921 

2023 BIKRAM BARMAN 236009403922 

2023 MITALI SARKAR 236009403923 

2023 SAMPA ROY 236009403924 



 

 

 

2023 PURNIMA SARKAR 236009403925 

2023 GOURITA ROY 236009403926 

2023 JABA SARKAR 236009403927 

2023 SHELINA PARVIN 236009403928 

2023 DIPA MANDAL 236009403929 

2023 BINA ROY 236009403930 

2023 JAYASHREE ROY 236009403931 

2023 SUBRATA ROY 236009403932 

2023 RUMKI ROY 236009403933 

2023 PROSENJIT ROY 236009403934 

2023 RIYA AICH 236009403935 

2023 CHUMKI SARKAR 236009403936 

2023 CHITRA ROY 236009403937 

2023 PINKI ROY 236009403938 

2023 BHAGYA LAXMI ROY 236009403939 

2023 MAMATA ROY 236009403940 

2023 KOUSHIK ROY 236009403941 

2023 BISWAJIT ROY 236009403942 

2023 TUMPA ROY 236009403943 

2023 DEBIKA ROY 236009403944 

2023 SONALI ROY 236009403945 

2023 DIPIKA ROY 236009403946 

2023 MISTU GHOSH 236009403947 

2023 PIYA DAS 236009403948 

2023 KANIKA BISWAS 236009403949 

2023 ANITA MANDAL 236009403950 

2023 SUSMI ORAON 236009403951 

2023 MAMAN MAJUMDER 236009403952 

2023 SARASWATI PAUL 236009403953 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009403954 

2023 DIYA BAIDYA 236009403955 

2023 SUPARNA DAS 236009403956 

2023 MUNNI ROY 236009403957 

2023 PALASH CHANDRA ROY 236009403958 

2023 RAKIA SAWDAGAR 236009403959 

2023 PUJA GHOSH 236009403960 

2023 PAYEL DEBNATH 236009403961 

2023 SANGITA SUTRADHAR 236009403962 

2023 JAYA ROY 236009403963 

2023 KANIKA BARMAN 236009403964 



 

 

 

2023 RITA BARMAN 236009403965 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009403966 

2023 LABANI SARKAR 236009403967 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009403968 

2023 HIMADI ROY 236009403969 

2023 PROTIMA ROY 236009403970 

2023 LIPIKA MANDAL 236009403971 

2023 PURABI ROY 236009403972 

2023 SUSHMITA ROY 236009403973 

2023 JAYASHREE ROY 236009403974 

2023 PRIYANKA SARKAR 236009403975 

2023 RIMI SARKAR 236009403976 

2023 RAMA ROY 236009403977 

2023 BASUNDHARA ROY 236009403978 

2023 SHILPI ROY 236009403979 

2023 PALLABI ROY 236009403980 

2023 DOLY SARKAR 236009403981 

2023 MANOJ ROY 236009403982 

2023 BULBULI ROY 236009403983 

2023 SHIBANI ROY 236009403984 

2023 LIPI ROY 236009403985 

2023 RATNA ROY 236009403986 

2023 URMILA ADHIKARI 236009403987 

2023 BHUPESH ROY 236009403988 

2023 NIPA ROY 236009403989 

2023 SAIFUL ALAM 236009403990 

2023 TANUSHRI ROY 236009403991 

2023 RIMPA DEY 236009403992 

2023 MOUSUMI DAS 236009403993 

2023 SREELA MANDAL 236009403994 

2023 TAPAS ROY 236009403995 

2023 DIPTI BARMAN 236009403996 

2023 AMIT CHOWDHURY 236009403997 

2023 MANJU ROY 236009403998 

2023 LIPI ROY 236009403999 

2023 BHARATI SARKAR 236009404000 

2023 RATOSHI SARKAR 236009404001 

2023 SANAT ROY 236009404002 

2023 NARGIS PARVIN 236009404003 

2023 PARIKSHIT ROY 236009404004 



 

 

 

2023 MAMPI ROY 236009404005 

2023 SILPI SARKAR 236009404006 

2023 ARPITA PAUL 236009404007 

2023 SUDIP SARKAR 236009404008 

2023 SAMPA BEGAM 236009404009 

2023 ANITA RAM 236009404010 

2023 PRIYANKA BISWAS 236009404011 

2023 ABUSONA PARVIN 236009404012 

2023 AJINUR HOQUE 236009404013 

2023 YASMIN PARVIN 236009404014 

2023 MADHABI ROY 236009404015 

2023 RABIJIT ROY 236009404016 

2023 KALYAN ROY 236009404017 

2023 SHRITI ROY 236009404018 

2023 SHYAMA ROY 236009404019 

2023 CHUMKI RAHUT 236009404020 

2023 RATNA ROY 236009404021 

2023 MADHABI ROY 236009404022 

2023 ABHIJIT SARKAR 236009404023 

2023 SUBHANKAR ROY 236009404024 

2023 JHUMA ROY 236009404025 

2023 ALPANA ROY 236009404026 

2023 MANISHA SARKAR 236009404027 

2023 SUPRIYA SARKAR 236009404028 

2023 PRIANKA SEN 236009404029 

2023 JABA SHIL 236009404030 

2023 DIPIKA SARKAR 236009404031 

2023 JOYDEB SAHA 236009404032 

2023 DIPIKA ROY 236009404033 

2023 DIPTI ROY 236009404034 

2023 SHILPI SANYAL 236009404035 

2023 JATIKA ROY 236009404036 

2023 RITA ROY 236009404037 

2023 TAPASHI ROY 236009404038 

2023 MOU ROY 236009404039 

2023 SUPRIYA ROY 236009404040 

2023 ANJANA ROY 236009404041 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009404042 

2023 ROMA ROY 236009404043 

2023 NACHARINA BANU 236009404044 



 

 

 

2023 ALOKE SARKAR 236009404045 

2023 APARNA SARKAR 236009404046 

2023 RIYA SAHA 236009404047 

2023 SUVAM SARKAR 236009404048 

2023 MANAB ROY 236009404049 

2023 PRIYOSHIS DAS 236009404050 

2023 KALYAN ROY 236009404051 

2023 HARIDEB ROY 236009404052 

2023 HRIDAY ROY 236009404053 

2023 PRIYA MONDAL 236009404054 

2023 TATAI BISWAS 236009404055 

2023 SOMA ROY 236009404056 

2023 LIPIKA ROY 236009404057 

2023 SUBHA DEY 236009404058 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009404059 

2023 ANIRBAN SAHA 236009404060 

2023 DIPTI ADHIKARY 236009404061 

2023 SIMANTA SARKAR 236009404062 

2023 CHANDAN SARKAR 236009404063 

2023 RUPASHREE ROY 236009404064 

2023 BIJAY SAHA 236009404065 

2023 CHANDAN MALLICK 236009404066 

2023 LALITA BARMAN 236009404067 

2023 KEYA DUTTA 236009404068 

2023 MOUMITA SARKAR 236009404069 

2023 SUBHAJIT ROY 236009404070 

2023 BISWAJIT ROY 236009404071 

2023 PRITAM DAS 236009404072 

2023 SONALI BARMAN 236009404073 

2023 TATAI KAR 236009404074 

2023 TRAYETANU ROY 236009404075 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009404076 

2023 BISWAJIT BARMAN 236009404077 

2023 SURAJIT ROY 236009404078 

2023 MANABENDRA SANNYASHI 236009404079 

2023 ROHAN DEY 236009404080 

2023 BIPUL ROY 236009404081 

2023 MITHUN ROY 236009404082 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009404083 

2023 NEHA SHA 236009404084 



 

 

 

2023 TIYA SARKAR 236009404085 

2023 FENSHI PARVIN 236009404086 

2023 JYOTIRMAY SARKAR 236009404087 

2023 SUSUMA ROY 236009404088 

2023 SHEFALI ROY 236009404089 

2023 MABIYA KHATUN 236009404090 

2023 SUBHAJIT SAHA 236009404091 

2023 ANUP SARKAR 236009404092 

2023 SAMIR ROY 236009404093 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009404094 

2023 MOUMITA HALDAR 236009404095 

2023 SANJEEB ROY 236009404096 

2023 ANANDITA ROY 236009404097 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009404098 

2023 MONALISHA ROY KARJEE 236009404099 

2023 SOURAV SARKAR 236009404100 

2023 MANDIRA ADHIKARI 236009404101 

2023 MANASHI ROY 236009404102 

2023 CHANCHAL ROY 236009404103 

2023 MANDIRA CHHETRI 236009404104 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009404105 

2023 KARTIK ROY 236009404106 

2023 BHARATI ORAON 236009404107 

2023 ARATI ROY 236009404108 

2023 MUNMUN ROY 236009404109 

2023 ANURADHA SINGHA 236009404110 

2023 LATIF RAHAMAN 236009404111 

2023 KUSH MALO DAS 236009404112 

2023 PARITOSH BARMAN 236009404113 

2023 CHIRANJIT SINGHA ROY 236009404114 

2023 SHIULI PARVIN 236009404115 

2023 SOURAV SAHA 236009404116 

2023 PARAMITA ROY 236009404117 

2023 JHUMA MANDAL 236009404118 

2023 JABA ROY 236009404119 

2023 MADHABI BARMAN 236009404120 

2023 MAMATA ROY 236009404121 

2023 SARASWATI SARKAR 236009404122 

2023 RIYA MANDAL 236009404123 

2023 UTTAMA ROY PRODHAN 236009404124 



 

 

 

2023 TANMAY ROY 236009404125 

2023 BANASHREE ROY 236009404126 

2023 DIPSIKHA ROY PRADHAN 236009404127 

2023 LIPIKA ROY 236009404128 

2023 ANJANA ROY 236009404129 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009404130 

2023 LAXMI ROY 236009404131 

2023 ISAAC RABHA 236009404132 

2023 BABLI ROY 236009404133 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009404134 

2023 TAPAS ROY 236009404135 

2023 RUMPA BARMAN 236009404136 

2023 SAMPA MOHANTA 236009404137 

2023 MANISHA SARKAR 236009404138 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009404139 

2023 TARUN BARMAN 236009404140 

2023 DIPTI MALLICK 236009404141 

2023 JAGANNATH BISWAS 236009404142 

2023 ABHISEK ROY 236009404143 

2023 ARPITA ROY 236009404144 

2023 HIRAN DAS 236009404145 

2023 SUPARNA SARKAR 236009404146 

2023 MANASHI ROY 236009404147 

2023 NAMI ROY 236009404148 

2023 SUPRIYA ADHIKARY 236009404149 

2023 SANTANA ROY 236009404150 

2023 MALINA ROY 236009404151 

2023 ANUSHREE SARKAR 236009404152 

2023 SUBRATA SARKAR 236009404153 

2023 ANUSRI ROY 236009404154 

2023 MADHUMITA ROY 236009404155 

2023 TARULATA ROY 236009404156 

2023 PAYEL MALLICK 236009404157 

2023 PRIYA SAHA 236009404158 

2023 KALYANI ROY 236009404159 

2023 SUVOJIT ROY 236009404160 

2023 MANISH PAUL 236009404161 

2023 HIMANI ADHIKARY 236009404162 

2023 SUBHAM ROY 236009404163 

2023 SUMANTA ADHIKARY 236009404164 



 

 

 

2023 JAYANTA BISWAS 236009404165 

2023 SANTANA ROY 236009404166 

2023 PAMPA ROY 236009404167 

2023 AKSHAY BARMAN 236009404168 

2023 RUPALI MANDAL 236009404169 

2023 BEAUTY SARKAR 236009404170 

2023 ANIRBAN ROY 236009404171 

2023 SATYAM MALLICK 236009404172 

2023 HEMANTI BARMAN 236009404173 

2023 PABITRA ROY 236009404174 

2023 MAMPI ROY 236009404175 

2023 ANITA DAS 236009404176 

2023 PRIYA SARKAR 236009404177 

2023 KOUSHIK ROY 236009404178 

2023 PRIYANKA BISWAS 236009404179 

2023 MRINAL BARMAN 236009404180 

2023 RAJU SULTAN 236009404181 

2023 MRITYUNJOY ROY 236009404182 

2023 RUMI SARKAR 236009404183 

2023 SALIM AKTAR 236009404184 

2023 KEYA ROY 236009404185 

2023 RAKESH BISWAS 236009404186 

2023 SOURAV DUTTA 236009404187 

2023 SAMPA ROY 236009404188 

2023 SUNITA BARMAN 236009404189 

2023 NURIMA KHATUN 236009404190 

2023 RIYA SEN 236009404191 

2023 SUMA HALDAR 236009404192 

2023 BINA ROY 236009404193 

2023 SAPTAMI CHOWDHURY 236009404194 

2023 KEYA ROY 236009404195 

2023 PUJA ROY 236009404196 

2023 MALLIKA SARKAR 236009404197 

2023 ATOSHI GHOSH 236009404198 

2023 BISWAJIT DAS 236009404199 

2023 SUJIT DAS 236009404200 

2023 KHOKAN ROY 236009404201 

2023 RAJA DEY 236009404202 

2023 ASHOK DAS 236009404203 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009404204 



 

 

 

2023 PAYEL SINGHA 236009404205 

2023 SANTU MITRA 236009404206 

2023 ANUP MAJUMDER 236009404207 

2023 MOUSUMI BARMAN 236009404208 

2023 HIMANI ROY 236009404209 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009404210 

2023 BARUN BASAK 236009404211 

2023 BAPAN BASAK 236009404212 

2023 PAYEL SARKAR 236009404213 

2023 PRATIMA ROY 236009404214 

2023 SUBRATA SARKAR 236009404215 

2023 JAYANTA ROY 236009404216 

2023 SUKLA DAS 236009404217 

2023 HIMANI ROY 236009404218 

2023 KAMAL CHOWDHURY 236009404219 

2023 HIMANI ROY 236009404220 

2023 BITHIKA ROY 236009404221 

2023 RAPNA ROY 236009404222 

2023 CHANCHALA SARKAR 236009404223 

2023 RITU SARKAR 236009404224 

2023 RAJIB ROY 236009404225 

2023 TULSI SARKAR 236009404226 

2023 BALADEV ROY 236009404227 

2023 SWASTIKA BARMAN 236009404228 

2023 RAJ GHOSH 236009404229 

2023 PRANAB ROY 236009404230 

2023 BIKRAM DAS 236009404231 

2023 LAXMI SARKAR 236009404232 

2023 LABANI ADHIKARY 236009404233 

2023 SWAPNA ROY 236009404234 

2023 SAHANSHA ALAM 236009404235 

2023 SUMAN SHA 236009404236 

2023 MOUMITA ROY 236009404237 

2023 KOUSHIK THAKUR 236009404238 

2023 JHUMA ROY 236009404239 

2023 DEBAL ROY 236009404240 

2023 LIPIKA ROY 236009404241 

2023 RAJU MANDAL 236009404242 

2023 CHANDRA DIPTA ROY 236009404243 

2023 ASHUTOS ROY 236009404244 



 

 

 

2023 ANUPAMA ROY 236009404245 

2023 AKASH BASFOR 236009404246 

2023 RAJAT SARKAR 236009404247 

2023 KAMANA BARMAN 236009404248 

2023 PRIYANKA ROY 236009404249 

2023 LABANIKA SARKAR 236009404250 

2023 DEBABRATA ROY 236009404251 

2023 SHUVANKAR SAHA 236009404252 

2023 BIPASHA DEY 236009404253 

2023 PUJA BARMAN 236009404254 

2023 RIMKA SHARMA 236009404255 

2023 PUJA SUTRADHAR 236009404256 

2023 ALIF ADHIKARY 236009404257 

2023 SUSHANTA SAHA 236009404258 

2023 JAYANTA ROY 236009404259 

2023 MADHAB BARMAN 236009404260 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009404261 

2023 MANIK ROY 236009404262 

2023 APARNA MANDAL 236009404263 

2023 SUBHANKAR ROY 236009404264 

2023 MATISH ROY 236009404265 

2023 RIYA SAHA 236009404266 

2023 MANAB ROY 236009404267 

2023 BINOD ROY 236009404268 

2023 SUBHADEEP ROY 236009404269 

2023 PUJA BISWAS 236009404270 

2023 MAMANI BEGAM 236009404271 

2023 HAMED ALI 236009404272 

2023 SAHANA PARVIN 236009404273 

2023 SOURAV ROY 236009404274 

2023 MAMATA ROY 236009404275 

2023 MADHUSUDAN ADHIKARY 236009404276 

2023 FARIDUL HOSSAIN 236009404277 

2023 MAHIMA ROY 236009404278 

2023 DIPSHIKHA ROY 236009404279 

2023 SRIKRISHNA DAS 236009404280 

2023 MANISHA ROY 236009404281 

2023 MOUMITA BARMAN 236009404282 

2023 PAMPI ROY 236009404283 

2023 NITTYANANDA SARKAR 236009404284 



 

 

 

2023 DOLI MANDAL 236009404285 

2023 ARPITA ROY 236009404286 

2023 SUKLA ROY 236009404287 

2023 SUBHADRA DAS 236009404288 

2023 PINKI ROY 236009404289 

2023 PRIYANKA MANDAL 236009404290 

2023 RITA ROY 236009404291 

2023 SAHAMIN ALAM 236009404292 

2023 ANANYA MANDAL 236009404293 

2023 NANDINI ROY 236009404294 

2023 ALOKA ROY 236009404295 

2023 PRASENJIT ROY 236009404296 

2023 PUJA SARKAR 236009404297 

2023 MINAKSHI ROY 236009404298 

2023 AMITAV ROY 236009404299 

2023 RAKIB ALAM 236009404300 

2023 PROTIMA ROY 236009404301 

2023 DOLY SINGHA ROY 236009404302 

2023 BALARAM ROY 236009404303 

2023 SABIKA SEN 236009404304 

2023 RITA ROY 236009404305 

2023 AJIMUL HAQUE 236009404306 

2023 MIRAJ AHAMED 236009404307 

2023 JYOTI ROY 236009404308 

2023 JABA ROY 236009404309 

2023 SWAPNA SAHU 236009404310 

2023 DHIMAN ROY 236009404311 

2023 CHANDANA ROY 236009404312 

2023 KAMALIKA ROY 236009404313 

2023 BHAGYAPATI ROY 236009404314 

2023 LIPIKA BARMAN 236009404315 

2023 PINKI ROY 236009404316 

2023 SIMA SARKAR 236009404317 

2023 KRISHNAPADA ROY 236009404318 

2023 SREYASI BARMAN 236009404319 

2023 SAGAR  BARMAN 236009404320 

2023 SUJOY BHOWAL 236009404321 

2023 RIMPI GANDA 236009404322 

2023 SANJIB ROY 236009404323 

2023 RASHIK ALAM 236009404324 



 

 

 

2023 RAMESH ROY 236009404325 

2023 SHIPRA DAS 236009404326 

2023 LIPIKA MANDAL 236009404327 

2023 PRADIP SARKAR 236009404328 

2023 BISWAJIT ROY 236009404329 

2023 DEBASISH ROY 236009404330 

2023 SAMIR ROY 236009404331 

2023 RAJ GHOSH 236009404332 

2023 PIYALI ROY 236009404333 

2023 SHYAMA BISWAS 236009404334 

2023 DIPAK DAS 236009404335 

2023 NILANKAR ROY 236009404336 

2023 SUMANA SARKAR 236009404337 

2023 BIPLAB BISWAS 236009404338 

2023 HRITTIK BASAK 236009404339 

2023 MRITUNJAY ROY 236009404340 

2023 MANDIRA SARKAR 236009404341 

2023 PRIYA ROY 236009404342 

2023 DEBABRATA ROY 236009404343 

2023 INMANUYEL RAVA 236009404344 

2023 SUSMITA ROY 236009404345 

2023 TASLIMA PARVIN 236009404346 

2023 AMIR HOSSAIN 236009404347 

2023 NABANITA ROY 236009404348 

2023 TAPOSI ROY 236009404349 

2023 BABITA ROY 236009404350 

2023 NIBEDITA ROY 236009404351 

2023 NAMITA ROY 236009404352 

2023 PRASENJIT ROY 236009404353 

2023 RAKESH ORAON 236009404354 

2023 SANJIT ROY 236009404355 

2023 PUJA MAJUMDAR 236009404356 

2023 DHRUBOJYOTI ROY SARKAR 236009404357 

2023 MANOJ BARMAN 236009404358 

2023 CHAMPA BRAHMA 236009404359 

2023 RIYA DAS 236009404360 

2023 REHENA KHATUN 236009404361 

2023 SARIF ALAM 236009404362 

2023 SUBRATA ROY 236009404363 

2023 HRISHIKESH ADHIKARY 236009404364 



 

 

 

2023 KIRANBALA ROY 236009404365 

2023 HARIPADA ROY 236009404366 

2023 RIYA GHOSH 236009404367 

2023 BIJAYA ROY 236009404368 

2023 RITA ROY 236009404369 

2023 EMRAN KHAN 236009404370 

2023 DIPANKAR ROY 236009404371 

2023 MAYA SARKAR 236009404372 

2023 AFSANA PARVIN 236009404373 

2023 GANESH SIKDAR 236009404374 

2023 PAYEL DEB 236009404375 

2023 RUMPA ROY 236009404376 

2023 PINKI SARKAR 236009404377 

2023 KALYANI ROY 236009404378 

2023 LAXMI BARMAN 236009404379 

2023 NAROTTAM ROY 236009404380 

2023 RITA DAS 236009404381 

2023 DEB DAIPAYAN DAS 236009404382 

2023 DIPALI ROY 236009404383 

2023 SOUGATA MANDAL 236009404384 

2023 RAHIMA KHATUN 236009404385 

2023 BAPPA ROY 236009404386 

2023 LOVELY KHATUN 236009404387 

2023 KALYANI ROY 236009404388 

2023 SARASWATI ROY 236009404389 

2023 SAHIDAR ISLAM 236009404390 

2023 CHANDANA ROY 236009404391 

2023 RAJINA BEGAM 236009404392 

2023 BEBI SULTANA 236009404393 

2023 MONISHA BARMAN 236009404394 

2023 BULTI MODAK 236009404395 

2023 SIMA SARKAR 236009404396 

2023 NILIMA ROY 236009404397 

2023 RAHUL HAZRA 236009404398 

2023 MANTI SUTRADHAR 236009404399 

2023 SAHAJAHAN BADSA 236009404400 

2023 NIRUPAMA 236009404401 

2023 RIYA DUTTA 236009404402 

2023 ARPITA ROY 236009404403 

2023 SUBHANKAR MALLICK 236009404404 



 

 

 

2023 MD LAKMIN HASSAN 236009404405 

2023 SANGITA ROY 236009404406 

2023 PUNAM SHAOW 236009404407 

2023 AKASH PAUL 236009404408 

2023 SANGITA ROY 236009404409 

2023 MASUDUR RAHAMAN 236009404410 

2023 RIYA SARKAR 236009404411 

2023 SHEFALI ROY 236009404412 

2023 CHANDAN ROY 236009404413 

2023 NITI RANI ROY 236009404414 

2023 SANGITA ROY 236009404415 

2023 MD KUTUBADDIN AHAMED 236009404416 

2023 RENUKA PARVIN 236009404417 

2023 MANDIRA MANDAL 236009404418 

2023 ALIMA KHATUN 236009404419 

2023 NANDITA ROY 236009404420 

2023 RIPAN SARKAR 236009404421 

2023 MD AKASH 236009404422 

2023 BIKRAM DAS 236009404423 

2023 PRIYANKA SUTRADHAR 236009404424 

2023 APARNA SARKAR 236009404425 

2023 NAMITA ROY 236009404426 

2023 AMAL ROY 236009404427 

2023 PRITI BHOWAL 236009404428 

2023 SANTANA ROY 236009404429 

2023 GULBAHAR KHATUN 236009404430 

2023 DILIP KARMAKAR 236009404431 

2023 LIPIKA ROY 236009404432 

2023 LAXMI ROY 236009404433 

2023 SUJATA ORAON 236009404434 

2023 PRAKASH DAS 236009404435 

2023 ARJINA BEGAM 236009404436 

2023 DHARITRI SARKAR 236009404437 

2023 CHANDANA ROY 236009404438 

2023 MANAB ROY 236009404439 

2023 SUKLATA ROY 236009404440 

2023 ANIRUDDHA BHOWMIK 236009404441 

2023 MANIK ROY 236009404442 

2023 PUJA MANDAL 236009404443 

2023 PRIYA SARKAR 236009404444 



 

 

 

2023 BANKIM ROY 236009404445 

2023 DIPANKAR BARMAN 236009404446 

2023 KOUSIK BASAK 236009404447 

2023 SURYADEB MALLICK 236009404448 

2023 DIPANKAR BARMAN 236009404449 

2023 JAYANTA BARMAN 236009404450 

2023 ABHISHEK ROY 236009404451 

2023 ASHOK ROY 236009404452 

2023 DEBU DATTA 236009404453 

2023 BULBUL ALAM 236009404454 

2023 BISHAL DUTTA 236009404455 

2023 DIPIKA BASAK 236009404456 

2023 DEBASISH ROY 236009404457 

2023 RATAN SARKAR 236009404458 

2023 RIK DAS 236009404459 

2023 TAMAL SARKAR 236009404460 

2023 KARUNA SARKAR 236009404461 

2023 RABBANA HOSSAIN 236009404462 

2023 RUKSONA KHATUN 236009404463 

2023 LOVELY PARVIN 236009404464 

2023 JAHANGIR ALAM 236009404465 

2023 BITTU DAS 236009404466 

2023 SUKLA ROY 236009404467 

2023 SABITA ROY 236009404468 

2023 ANURAG ORAON 236009404469 

2023 RAJU NANDI 236009404470 

2023 KRISHNA ROY 236009404471 

2023 SUSMITA MODAK 236009404472 

2023 RAHENA KHATUN 236009404473 

2023 HASANARA BEGAM 236009404474 

2023 GANGA MAJUMDER 236009404475 

2023 SHIKHA ROY 236009404476 

2023 SUKANTA MAJUMDAR 236009404477 

2023 SANJIT SARKAR 236009404478 

2023 SUSMITA SARKAR 236009404479 

2023 PRIYANKA SARKAR 236009404480 

2023 BEAUTY ROY 236009404481 

2023 JAYA DEVI ROY 236009404482 

2023 RUBEL ROY 236009404483 

2023 MANASHI ROY 236009404484 



 

 

 

2023 ABHIJIT ROY 236009404485 

2023 APU ROY 236009404486 

2023 ARABINDA GHOSH 236009404487 

2023 SANTOSHI  GHOSH 236009404488 

2023 SUBHAM MITRA 236009404489 

2023 PUSPAJIT ROY 236009404490 

2023 RITA ROY 236009404491 

2023 RUPALI ROY 236009404492 

2023 MANOJ ROY 236009404493 

2023 MUNMUN ROY 236009404494 

2023 SAMPA BARAI 236009404495 

2023 SUPARNA ROY 236009404496 

2023 SUSAMA ROY 236009404497 

2023 GOBINDA SINGHA ROY 236009404498 

2023 BAPAN ADHIKARI 236009404499 

2023 SUBHRAJIT CHOWDHURY 236009404500 

2023 KETAN DAS 236009404501 

2023 PRIYANKA MANDAL 236009404502 

2023 PROTIMA MANDAL 236009404503 

2023 SUSANTA ROY 236009404504 

2023 RENUKA ROY 236009404505 

2023 RIJU RUDRA 236009404506 

2023 BIKRAM ROY 236009404507 

2023 AMAR HALDER 236009404508 

2023 ULKA SARKAR 236009404509 

2023 RATNA ORAON 236009404510 

2023 DIPIKA ROY 236009404511 

2023 AMIT KUMAR SARKAR 236009404512 

2023 VISMOY ROY 236009404513 

2023 RATNA ROY 236009404514 

2023 BARNALI BARMAN 236009404515 

2023 DEBASISH SARKAR 236009404516 

2023 DINOBANDHU BARMAN 236009404517 

2023 SUBHAJIT SARKAR 236009404518 

2023 SUBRATA BARMAN 236009404519 

2023 SAGAR ROY 236009404520 

2023 DIPIKA BARMAN 236009404521 

2023 MANIKA BISWAS 236009404522 

2023 FARAJ AHAMED 236009404523 

2023 SAMPA BARMAN 236009404524 



 

 

 

2023 PAMPI ROY 236009404525 

2023 BIKASH SARKAR 236009404546 

2023 SUGRIP DAS 236009404547 

2023 MOUSUMI PERVIN 236009404548 

2023 ALAMGIR ISLAM 236009404549 

2023 BULA SARKAR 236009404550 

2023 PUJA DAS 236009404551 

2023 NABIN ROY 236009404552 

2023 MANDIRA SUTRADHAR 236009404553 

2023 SUDHAN SARKAR 236009404554 

2023 NABIN SARKAR 236009404556 

2023 AMRIT MANDAL 236009404557 

2023 BANANI ROY 236009404558 

2023 BIDISHA GANGULY 236009404559 

2023 LAXMI GHOSH 236009404560 

2023 SURJITA ROY 236009404561 

2023 JAYDEB ROY 236009404562 

2023 JAYA DEBNATH 236009404563 

2023 ABHISEK MUNDA 236009404526 

2023 SAHANUL ISLAM 236009404527 

2023 MUKTA DAS 236009404528 

2023 GOURAB DAS 236009404529 

2023 SOUMYADEEP BISWAS 236009404530 

2023 ANWIT SARKAR 236009404531 

2023 
SUBHAMITA ROY 
CHOUDHURY 236009404532 

2023 ARKAAPROVA PAUL 236009404533 

2023 RUPALI DAS 236009404534 

2023 RIMA GHOSH 236009404535 

2023 SAHANUR ISLAM 236009404536 

2023 NOURIN AKHTAR 236009404537 

2023 MD PARVEZ SHAHIN 236009404538 

2023 NITOO RANA 236009404539 

2023 SADHAN SARKAR 236009404540 

2023 AHASAN HABIB 236009404541 

2023 TASLIMA PARVEEN 236009404542 

2023 MANAB BARMAN 236009404543 

 


